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Sl.no.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17

18
19
20
21

22

ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

College Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Ernakulam  amronomovseouece  Identified by UGG as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Philosophy - 2021-2022
General (SM)
Applin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
2110852  GOURI LAKSHMANAN Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,450.000
2108962 NAVYA N SATHEESAN Hindu/OBH 3 1,440.000
2100617 = PRIYANANDHANA K Hindu/General 2 1,427.000
2100923  IMMA SUSAN CHERY Christian/General = 4 1,427.000
2111980 @ ANAKHA HARIPRASAD Hindu/General 5 1,426.000
2100915 ATHULYA GOURI S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,415.000
2102651 KESAV KRISHNAN V A Hindu/General 1 1,413.000
2108651 @ RUBY HANNA Islam/Muslim 4 1,411.000
2103095  KRISHNAPRIYA N V Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,408.000
2100787 = SAFNA SAMAD Islam/Muslim 4 1,407.000
2104107 DHANALAKSHMIT B Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,405.000
2108304  ALEX JOSEPH Christian/General = 4 1,398.000
2111037 RAGHURAM R Hindu/General 2 1,393.000
2100279  ANJALI UM Hindu/General 1 1,360.000
2103532  VISHNUPRIYA KV Hindu/SC 3 1,357.000
2101545 ANEESHAM A Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,350.000
2100689 O AMMED ASKARKCyg1ammustim 2 1,347.000
2101350 DEEPTHISHA . S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,337.000
2109268  FATHIMATH SAHALA P Islam/Muslim 2 1,337.000
2105028  SHIFONA JOSHY Christian/Latin 3 1,331.000
2101810 ANDRIYA D COUTHO Christian/Latin 4 1,328.000
2109380  HIBHA FATHIMA. P Islam/Muslim 2 1,323.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Appin.No

2100665

2106425

2105925

2109389

2103003

2104165

2108936

2113260

2109465

2107176

2112347

2104289

2112906

2107894

2113607

2108990

2104125

2113107

2100715

2108355

2111009

2109141

2113456

2109399

2111816

2100675

2104218

2104448

2102376

Name

SANDRA PRAKASH A
BINSHA K B
ANENA KRISHNA P
FIZAPS

SANDRA RAJOR
FATHIMA P F
NANDANA A P
SINU A RAJU
FATHIMA. K
FARSANA K
KRISHNENDHU V S
SHERIN AZAD
MEHANA SAJEEV
SHINTARAJ T
ANJU RAJESH
ACHSA THOMAS
VAISHAKHI PILLAI
HANIYA LATHEEF
MEGHA M B
NIHAD SULAIMAN M
IZBA HENBEL

NAVYA
PRASANNAKUMAR

JULIYAM L

SHAHILA A

FIDHAM A

RAFNA JASMINE
FATHIMA RAYYAN PK
NANDANA SURESH P

RIZA KP

Category

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/OBX

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,322.000

1,315.000

1,311.000

1,309.000

1,293.000

1,274.000

1,269.000

1,263.000

1,258.000

1,257.000

1,256.000

1,253.000

1,241.000

1,240.000

1,238.000

1,230.000

1,215.000

1,211.000

1,209.000

1,203.000

1,203.000

1,201.000

1,198.000

1,197.000

1,197.000

1,196.000

1,194.000

1,192.000

1,192.000
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Sl.no.

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Appin.No

2106527

2101006

2101031

2105178

2112140

2105858

2102728

2103790

2104721

2100140

2103435

2113157

2106965

2113086

2101451

2104493

2104750

2113073

2104537

2100701

2102877

2113358

2113470

2105838

2101510

2104069

2100106

2101529

Name

PRIYAL P

RAKHI SUNDARAN
AMILIYA SNEHA K.P
SREELAKSHMI P S
AYSHA JILNA M P
ANJALI ANILKUMAR
RASHA ASHRAF
FATHIMA ZAKEER
FATHIMATHUL AHSA

SREEBALA
UNNIKRISHNAN

FOUSIYA F
ARNOLD THOMAS
SANA YASMIN
DRISYA THAMPI
ASWINI RAJEEV

SREELAKSHMI S
MENON

JASEENA P
NIKHILAV T
SAAYANTH CK
MARY [RIN SHAJI
THERESA JOHNSON
ATHULYA K
MUSFIRA P
ALFIYANT
MUHAMMED HAFID K
GANGA G NAIR
DRISYA S

MOHAMMED
THAFSEER NAZAR

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,192.000

1,191.000

1,191.000

1,190.000

1,190.000

1,189.000

1,189.000

1,189.000

1,188.000

1,188.000

1,188.000

1,187.000

1,186.000

1,186.000

1,186.000

1,186.000

1,185.000

1,185.000

1,184.000

1,184.000

1,182.000

1,182.000

1,181.000

1,180.000

1,180.000

1,179.000

1,179.000

1,178.000
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Sl.no.

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

Appin.No

2109128

2101236

2101250

2111004

2103549

2104710

2102827

2107677

2104044

2102778

2109042

2102454

2103424

2109181

2101211

2102106

2104379

2101526

2112547

2109193

2101856

2108470

2111550

2101053

2108907

2106940

2107415

2108244

2105668

Name

ANGEL MARY K B
APERNA SHAJI
MALAVIKA U
ADITHYAKUMAR S
NEJA P

NAHALA
VINEETHA P K
DILSHANA P

FIDA RAHMA P

KRISHNANUNNI S
MENON

VISHNUMAYA C
SWATHY SUGATHAN
MARIYA JOSEPH

NIDHA NOOR
KALATHINGAL

IMMANUEL JOHN
JAYABALA T
JITHESH SAGAR P S
AMAL B

ARATHI PP
SALEEMUL HAQ C A
APARNA P M
APARNA C

MARIA FERNANDEZ
AJAY S

ANJALI K PRASAD
RIDA ISLAM

ANJALI. N
MANEESHA V P

NANDHANA P S

Category

Christian/Latin
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/General
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
No_Religion/0
Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,178.000

1,178.000

1,177.500

1,177.000

1,177.000

1,175.000

1,174.200

1,174.000

1,174.000

1,174.000

1,174.000

1,173.000

1,173.000

1,173.000

1,172.000

1,171.000

1,170.000

1,170.000

1,170.000

1,170.000

1,169.000

1,168.800

1,168.000

1,168.000

1,167.000

1,167.000

1,167.000

1,166.000

1,166.000
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Sl.no.

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

Appin.No

2102850

2105396

2106646

2108575

2108289

2107035

2113668

2107429

2105907

2110303

2103853

2103664

2105908

2103215

2101998

2102486

2102222

2110928

2109371

2109962

2109456

2101284

2101368

2101958

2106240

2108071

2104841

2100080

2112639

Name

SISIRANATH K

MIZA FADIA

BASIMA.M.SHAREEF

ASHNA M A

DIYA'S

NOORA FATHIMA V

ANGETHA DEEPU

ANSIYA FATHIMA

GOURI S GOPAKUMAR

DEVI NANDANA V
SREE NANDA KM
MEHJABIN K S
FITHA NOOR
RAJIYA ASHRAF
FATHIMA RAIZA PP
ACHYUTH MOHAN
DEVADATHAN KP
HIJAN HAROON K C

ABHISHEK RA]

MUHAMMED SINAN C K

SAEEDAKTK
SAMEEHA A
HEERA ] DAVID

AYSHA HANAN.P

MOHAMMED FASIL CA

MUHAMMED MUHSIN
NAHEEM

VINAY V RANJITH
NAYAN SEBASTIAN

ASWANI CK

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,166.000

1,166.000

1,166.000

1,165.000

1,165.000

1,165.000

1,164.000

1,164.000

1,164.000

1,164.000

1,163.000

1,163.000

1,163.000

1,162.000

1,162.000

1,161.600

1,161.600

1,161.000

1,161.000

1,161.000

1,160.000

1,160.000

1,159.000

1,159.000

1,158.000

1,158.000

1,158.000

1,158.000

1,157.000
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Sl.no.

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

Appin.No

2102363

2102589

2104967

2100434

2106242

2109881

2104767

2100218

2104517

2106314

2107282

2102267

2106309

2101520

2112892

2103879

2109186

2108776

2101801

2102783

2113155

2103890

2102328

2113261

2101846

2108095

2105714

2113650

2105528

Name

PAUL JOHNSON
NOORA MAISOON
SAGARIGASHA TV
SWARNA TREASA P C

MOHAMED MUNAVER
FAYROUZ

SAYANA ] R
MUHAMMED SHAFI K
SANA NOUSHAD
ALNA JOSE
ADARSHK'S

KRISHNENDU
SUDARSANAN

ASWATHI C
ADEETHI V
SANKARY SANTHOSH
STANLY SEBASTIAN
LUBINAM S
SAFEENA A

ANU SHASHI
AKSHAY.T

MANNYA T

ADHIL RAHIMAN M
GOPIKA P
NIKHITHA JiI
AFITHA ABBAS V P
NANDANA K
ADITYA FELIX
VISMAYA BABU
SANA SATHAR V P

SIVAKAMI P

Category

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,156.000

1,156.000

1,156.000

1,156.000

1,155.000

1,155.000

1,154.000

1,154.000

1,154.000

1,153.000

1,153.000

1,153.000

1,152.000

1,152.000

1,152.000

1,150.000

1,149.000

1,149.000

1,148.000

1,147.000

1,146.000

1,146.000

1,145.000

1,144.000

1,143.000

1,143.000

1,143.000

1,142.000

1,142.000
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Sl.no.

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

Appin.No

2101782

2101043

2102972

2113499

2107572

2103911

2105803

2109512

2106334

2107168

2101624

2101048

2105770

2111627

2100060

2103658

2102528

2111721

2108635

2110504

2109526

2111878

2105641

2108049

2112303

2104598

2108241

2108877

2111306

2103870

Name

AL MUIZE M N
FASNA EA
ANJANA PM
MARWA KAWASHI
DHANISH ANU PT
MEDHA K

LAMIA K

EMIL ANTONY

DILSHANA NOUSHAD

SHAIBA

NOOHA MARIYAM S A

JASIM BIN JABIR
NANDHANA P S
SIVANI RAJESH C
RAHEEMA PT
SMRITHI P
RASHACT

MALAVIKA |

FATHIMA SALWA CM

ATHIRA BOSE
ASHNA ANTONY
VYSHNAV K H
HIBAM A

NIDHA SHANAVAS
KRISHNA DINESH
RISVI CHATTERJI
ANUJITH M AJITH
CHITHIRA P
ARDRAMOL K]

SANDRA JAMES

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,141.000

1,141.000

1,141.000

1,141.000

1,141.000

1,141.000

1,140.000

1,140.000

1,138.000

1,138.000

1,137.600

1,137.000

1,135.200

1,135.000

1,135.000

1,135.000

1,134.000

1,134.000

1,134.000

1,134.000

1,133.000

1,133.000

1,133.000

1,132.800

1,132.000

1,132.000

1,131.000

1,131.000

1,131.000

1,131.000
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Sl.no.

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

Appin.No

2101762

2101552

2101142

2105446

2110933

2104866

2108043

2101824

2109277

2108081

2107733

2109311

2102481

2102920

2100134

2106462

2103019

2105383

2103491

2104842

2101554

2109772

2108586

2105684

2108061

2109372

2100588

2103284

2113491

Name

MEGHA JAYAKUMAR
SREEBHADRA AJITH
FITHA KB

AMAL FATHIMA A
AMRUTHA BAIjU
LAXIMA P J

MOHAMMED
THANVEER N P

SHARBINA NOORIYA
ALFIYA K SAMAD

S MILANA

ADITHYA KM
RUBEENAMOL T S
NANDANA PRAJITH
LULU NASIR K K
ALBIN VARGHESE
ANNA UDAYAN
SAYID UMMER A P
SAFA BASHEER
FARISHAK S

SREYA ALOSIOUS
SAISREE VENUGOPAL
RUKHSANA A
FATHIMA A
PRIDHYUTHA AJAYAN

AKASH
CHANDRASEKHARAN

HIMA RAJAN
HIBA FATHIMAT
SREENANDANA N S

ASWATHY PRASAD

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/OBX

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,131.000

1,130.400

1,130.000

1,130.000

1,129.000

1,128.000

1,128.000

1,128.000

1,127.000

1,125.600

1,125.000

1,125.000

1,124.000

1,124.000

1,123.200

1,123.200

1,123.000

1,122.000

1,121.000

1,119.000

1,119.000

1,119.000

1,119.000

1,119.000

1,118.400

1,116.000

1,116.000

1,115.000

1,115.000

2021-08-31 16:13:34 8 of 77



Sl.no.

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

Appin.No

2110138

2101017

2110498

2110901

2102595

2106345

2103891

2108351

2102611

2107243

2107360

2109957

2107345

2108689

2104593

2111615

2103518

2104215

2110354

2104273

2105261

2110433

2112898

2107226

2107768

2106434

2106508

Name

THAMANNA ANWAR P
v

ANJANA GIREESH K P
ARFAS AZAD

GOURI BljU

HUDA SAJID K P
ARDRA T JAYAKUMAR
ANJANA S NAIR
SIVANANDININ M
LEAH JAINIE BOBBY
ADEEBA K

MANALU RAHMATH M
C

ALEENA MUNEER C P
ARYA INDRAN
AMEERA ASHRAF

MUHAMMED SAHAL V
P

GAURI NANDANA REJI
KEERTHI PRASAD
HIBA KOTTAKKARAN

MOHAMMED DILU
HANNAM

FIDHA SHERIN P P
MEENAKSHI S

ANAGHA BINOD
KUMAR

ASIF SIDEQUE
NIHALA YASMIN K
MAYOORA K K
ADHEENA M K

VYSHNA K

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,115.000

1,115.000

1,114.000

1,114.000

1,113.000

1,113.000

1,113.000

1,112.400

1,112.000

1,111.000

1,110.000

1,110.000

1,109.000

1,109.000

1,109.000

1,108.800

1,108.800

1,108.000

1,107.000

1,106.000

1,106.000

1,106.000

1,105.000

1,105.000

1,104.000

1,103.000

1,102.000
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Sl.no.

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

Appin.No

2100828

2111299

2103541

2100614

2101077

2102432

2105222

2106092

2109102

2103347

2103449

2110264

2106227

2109731

2100207

2100729

2105651

2108326

2104148

2101612

2101306

2102808

2104062

2101634

2107945

2101369

2107517

2109094

2101532

Name

ANGEL FLORENCE

MUHAMMAD NIDAL
K.U

MARY SNEHA P R

ANNAPOORNA
KILPISHAL

NIRANJANA K S
MOHAMMED SHAMIL P
NADIYAM S
NIRANJAN ABIMALLEC
ANSA FAIZAL

BIBIYA K BABY

DIYA P

PARVATHY K S
NAVEEN JAMES
AMEER N H

S GOKUL KRISHNAN
KAVYA P P

AYISHA DILNA E
SOORYA LAKSHMI T M
VISHNU K

NIMISHA MARY
MOHAMMED AJMAL KP
INDRAJITH P G
SWATHY P.B
SHADIYA P K

AADIL.K

DIVU ARIYANI
ANJANA. N.V

EBITTA SIBI

PUNYA VM

Category

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,102.000

1,101.000

1,101.000

1,101.000

1,100.400

1,100.000

1,100.000

1,100.000

1,100.000

1,100.000

1,100.000

1,100.000

1,099.000

1,099.000

1,099.000

1,098.000

1,097.000

1,096.000

1,096.000

1,096.000

1,096.000

1,096.000

1,095.000

1,094.000

1,094.000

1,094.000

1,094.000

1,094.000

1,094.000
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Sl.no.

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

Appin.No

2100594

2102151

2103246

2104093

2108039

2113004

2100718

2111154

2111553

2113252

2105248

2108952

2102989

2106501

2100325

2100119

2105214

2105850

2103938

2113669

2100447

2105817

2104542

2105221

2106773

2110042

2103481

2109903

Name

SHAHANA SAKEER
DONIA LILY P

IRFANA VK
THANVEERA THASNI
SANDRA SURESHAN
SANTHWANA SALLAP
GAYATHRI JAIKUMAR
AMALJITHAS
AISWARYA K

SHALU MOHAN

RONISHAM M

LATHEETHA RAIHANA

K
SHAHUL HAMEED M

NANDANA
GOPAKUMAR

HASNAATH SUBAIR
ADARSH N E
SOORYAE P

ANNA GIRISH
ASWANIM M
RICHARD K WILSON
ARCHANA R

RASHA KHADAR
KEERTHANA SAJEEV
NIHALA SHERIN V P
ABHINAV T

DIYA HAMEED C

MUHAMMED IZHATH K

S

VIMAL RAJ

Category

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,094.000

1,093.000

1,093.000

1,093.000

1,092.000

1,092.000

1,092.000

1,092.000

1,092.000

1,092.000

1,091.000

1,091.000

1,090.000

1,090.000

1,089.600

1,089.600

1,089.000

1,089.000

1,089.000

1,089.000

1,088.000

1,088.000

1,087.200

1,087.000

1,087.000

1,087.000

1,086.000

1,086.000
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Sl.no.

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

Appin.No

2105518

2105737

2100723

2109151

2106494

2102558

2104648

2110832

2104979

2109770

2108185

2109483

2100724

2109695

2103275

2103711

2103876

2106881

2102610

2100928

2107804

2105941

2102504

2101485

2110797

2102645

2111418

2106834

Name

IBABINDH MOHAMED
SHARIF

AMAL N RAJ
ABHAY KRISHNA
APARNA B

ANJALI B

RAHNA PK

ARATHIT S

GOWRI NANDANA P S
ANJAL SAJU

AMITHA V RA

GOUTHAM KRISHNA K
U

NANDANA K
IRENE MONICKA
RIBINSHA T
ANEESHMA M
NAJA C A

MOHAMMED SHAHIL P
K

BAYAN SIDHIQU
ATHREYAN KB
ANANYA JEEJO
KRISHNAPRIYA BABU
MUHAMMED AJSAL P
ARCHANA VINOD
REMIN KS

ADARSH N L
ALEENA K. JOSHY
NANDANA V P

SIVAPRASAD T K

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,086.000

1,085.000

1,085.000

1,085.000

1,084.000

1,084.000

1,083.000

1,082.400

1,082.000

1,080.000

1,079.000

1,078.000

1,078.000

1,078.000

1,077.000

1,077.000

1,077.000

1,076.000

1,076.000

1,076.000

1,075.500

1,073.000

1,073.000

1,072.800

1,072.800

1,072.000

1,071.000

1,071.000
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Sl.no.

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

Appin.No

2108465

2113704

2107219

2112761

2111556

2109785

2106400

2109188

2104175

2112425

2108360

2110358

2105360

2112291

2100774

2102161

2102425

2112630

2113637

2112955

2112416

2100765

2101470

2110111

2112868

2113674

2104631

2101049

2105893

Name

SRUTHY KRISHNA
ANASHWARA VINOD
FATHIMA RISNL.T
MOHAMMED RAZAL R
AISHA RASIFACP
AZIN AZEEZ TP
AISWARYA PR
MOHAMMED RIFI
RISVANA SHIRIN A K
AJAY SURYA

HISANA

JUSTIN SUNNY
JUHAINA BINTH M

DIWAN KOOTTUKARAN
J

ANSHIYA.V.V
PARVATY BS PILLAI
S SREE DEV
AKSHAY K O
GOUTHAMAN B R
ANSHAMOL P S
ADITHYAN T K
SREYAV U

NAFIH ROSHAN P.M.
AKSHAYA | A
VARSHA C
ANAMIKA V]
ANUSREE K
AYISHA HUSSAIN

ANANYA M P

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH
Hindu/General
No_Religion/0
Hindu/OBH
No_Religion/0
Hindu/SC
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/OBH
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/OBH
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/General
Islam/Muslim

No_Religion/0

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,070.400

1,070.000

1,070.000

1,069.000

1,069.000

1,069.000

1,068.000

1,068.000

1,068.000

1,067.000

1,066.000

1,065.000

1,065.000

1,065.000

1,063.500

1,063.200

1,063.200

1,063.000

1,063.000

1,062.000

1,062.000

1,062.000

1,062.000

1,062.000

1,061.000

1,061.000

1,060.000

1,060.000

1,059.000
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Sl.no.

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

Appin.No

2101274

2107110

2100535

2100525

2107413

2112633

2109509

2102942

2103099

2111476

2104164

2110049

2106315

2105477

2109619

2110267

2111352

2113442

2103088

2107100

2109883

2109242

2107618

2102372

2107184

2106236

2106169

2106214

Name

ANJANA S
BAGESREE P R
CAARTIKA VIMAL
ARJUN.S

MARY ZEON MENDEZ

SANTHWANA
SADASIVAN

ALBY SUNNY
ASHMIT S

MOHAMMAD SINAN T
C

VARSHA P
SHADIL VP
NIYAS K

AJMAL K
VISMAYA VINOD
APARNA M P
SHABEER C A

AMRITHA KRISHNAN N
J

DEVNANDAN CB

S GOWRI NANDA
ALEENAP M
ROHITH P P
NANDANA M
FATHIMATH RANA N
ADITHYAN S

SHIVA 'V ARUN

MOHAMMAD
MUBASHIR V

NEHA HARIHARAN

NIDHA FARVIN C P

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,059.000

1,059.000

1,058.400

1,058.400

1,058.400

1,058.000

1,058.000

1,057.000

1,057.000

1,056.000

1,056.000

1,055.000

1,055.000

1,055.000

1,055.000

1,053.000

1,053.000

1,053.000

1,051.200

1,051.000

1,051.000

1,051.000

1,051.000

1,050.000

1,050.000

1,049.000

1,049.000

1,049.000
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Sl.no.

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

Appin.No

2104447

2110659

2113048

2103438

2104383

2101611

2111642

2106458

2107347

2107400

2113474

2109363

2110178

2100742

2110187

2113390

2108141

2109084

2105819

2100653

2109757

2101025

2100463

2104938

2113027

2108601

2110988

2105901

2103943

Name

ANAND P V

YASIK SHAHABAS P

FARZANA K

SREESHNA K

SNEHAK P

NANDHANA LOVEL

MEENAKSHI
SUDHEESH

MEGHA JOHNSON

FARHAN CHATHOLI

ADEETH P

PARVATHY SANTOSH C

SHANITHA K

ATHUL SATHYA RAM

NAZAREEN K A

AISWARYA SURESH

SREE KANTH M P

NOWRIN NASEER

NANDHANA S BINU

AJMAL ROSHAN

LINDA DASAN

HARSHAPRADHA B
ANNA NEHA ANTONY
ARYACHITHRA K.J

DANISH MUHAMMED K

BAASIL SHAI
ABHIRAMI. A. S
ANJANA AMAR
ARUN R

AJITH E

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,048.800

1,047.000

1,047.000

1,046.000

1,045.000

1,045.000

1,044.000

1,043.000

1,043.000

1,042.000

1,041.000

1,041.000

1,041.000

1,041.000

1,041.000

1,041.000

1,040.000

1,040.000

1,040.000

1,039.000

1,038.000

1,038.000

1,037.000

1,037.000

1,035.000

1,035.000

1,035.000

1,033.000

1,032.000
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Sl.no.

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

Appin.No

2108369

2100392

2113676

2101607

2107453

2102516

2110456

2108932

2111868

2103904

2106978

2109009

2101794

2103313

2106899

2106403

2109348

2102691

2111191

2105698

2110655

2103048

2112595

2102625

2103919

2112427

2110939

Name

SAHAL
AMEER OA
RISHINSHA P

JYOTHY KRISHNA C
SAJU

NAZNI NAZAR
NANDANA TV

PAVIN ANILKUMAR K
ARDRA K P

LIVIYATL

SHINCY PHILOMINA K]
DHANUSREE P S
SHAFEENA P S

MUHAMMED DANISH
PK

ANJANATA

SANA BASMAH. K
ANANDAKRISHNAN K
S PARDHASARADHI
ARDRA.S

FATHIMA FIDA P
NANDANA BAHULEYAN
SHARMINA A K

AQIF SADAT BIN
ABDUL LATHEEF PM

MYMUN RUKSANA
ABHIJITH K BljU

FASEEH FAKRUDEEN P
K

NANDANA PV

KADU RAHMAN
PUZHAKARA

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,032.000

1,032.000

1,032.000

1,032.000

1,032.000

1,031.000

1,031.000

1,030.000

1,030.000

1,029.000

1,029.000

1,029.000

1,028.000

1,028.000

1,027.000

1,026.000

1,026.000

1,026.000

1,026.000

1,026.000

1,023.000

1,023.000

1,023.000

1,023.000

1,021.000

1,021.000

1,018.000
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Sl.no.

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

478

479

Appin.No

2104832

2100677

2104290

2107309

2106726

2108814

2105107

2102968

2106907

2110495

2101871

2111175

2101806

2100418

2107238

2101733

2105711

2107759

2102584

2110108

2104046

2110353

2104098

2110737

2110762

2106573

2110910

2111384

2107277

Name

AJLAN
CHAKKARAKKATTIL

NANDANAT P
AMRUTHESWARI M
DEVIKACS

ALEENA SHAJAN
VIVEK P S
ARYANANDA S
ANUMOL JOSEPH
SALAMA ALI

FIDHA FATHIMA HARIS
MUHAMMED JASIL T K
AJIN RAJ

HASHNA SHIHAB K S
AMAL ANIL

ROSHAN P

ARUN SHAJI

ANJANA N

ABHIRAMI. A
DIYAKN

SAMGHYA UDAYAN
LUBINA BATHISHA
HAFSANA SHANAVAS
ALEENA ANTONY
SWATHI KRISHNA K M
MOHAMED NIHAL E
JIYAD MUHAMMED
RENA RAYYAN SA
ABHIJITH VENUGOPAL

MOHAMMED ANAS V A

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,018.000

1,018.000

1,017.000

1,016.000

1,015.000

1,014.000

1,014.000

1,013.000

1,012.800

1,012.000

1,011.000

1,010.000

1,010.000

1,010.000

1,010.000

1,010.000

1,009.000

1,009.000

1,008.600

1,008.000

1,008.000

1,005.000

1,005.000

1,003.200

1,003.000

1,002.000

1,001.000

1,001.000

1,001.000
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Sl.no.

480

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

490

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499

500

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

Appin.No

2101523

2110413

2108385

2101423

2105120

2107103

2104371

2104266

2100941

2108171

2101108

2100982

2106081

2112534

2105055

2107508

2108091

2113615

2105954

2103545

2110461

2100683

2111940

2108325

2109278

2113237

2112527

2108236

Name

ARAVIND SUNIL
SUHANAP S

AHALYA KRISHNA
(JISHNU A)

RUKSANA M A
ALISHA BIJU

ALAKA NANDA AJAYAN
JOEL GEORGE

ARDRA ABHILASH
SHRILAKSHMI RAJEEV
DHEEYA SARJU
SAYANA DIYAV.A
PRANAV K.P

ANAKHA KM

JITHIN.V

RITHIK VISHNU MS
ROHITHV C

MOHAMMED JASEEL K
P

SALHA EBRAHIMKUTTY
AVANI BISAL

AADHITHYA KRISHNA K
J

NAVEEN K UDAYAN
MAHIN SHAJI
NANDHANA P

MOHAMMED SUHAIL P
T

MUHSINA S
MUSHTHAQ T M
MUHAMMED AMEEN K

DHANALAKSHMI M

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava
Christian/Latin
Hindu/SC
Hindu/General
Hindu/Ezhava
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/SC
Hindu/OBH
Hindu/SC
Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

No_Religion/0

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC
Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,001.000

1,000.000

1,000.000

1,000.000

999.000

998.400

998.400

997.000

997.000

996.000

996.000

996.000

996.000

995.000

995.000

994.000

994.000

994.000

994.000

993.600

993.000

993.000

992.000

992.000

991.000

990.000

990.000

988.000
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Sl.no.

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

Appin.No

2105818

2107788

2106877

2101269

2100773

2101170

2113529

2102927

2102714

2110299

2104377

2103745

2104577

2112452

2101709

2108014

2112811

2107386

2101765

2107979

2103970

2111314

2103580

2102019

2101011

2113412

2106537

2109388

2100311

Name

ASMINA SHERIN M P
RIZNA MEHRIN B R
SHEIK SHIFNA S
ALEENA K S
ALEENA BENNY
HAJARA. C
KRISHNALAL K M
SIYA KN
SHAJAHAN PA
YADHU GIRISH
AJIN C A

SHIBINA T B
AMRUTHA M P

ADONIYA BLESSY
BIJOY

SETHULAKSHMI C.V
SNEHAM M
JASHIN NIHAD

MUHAMMED RINSHAD
NT

ARYANANDHA
ABEEZ K A
HRUDHYARAJ M P
JIBIN K

SHRILAKSHMI THAMPI
PARTHIPAN |

AFEENA HANEEFA
FAHIM CHARMY BABU
SURYANATH K B
ALTON S

ANNA ROSE JOHNSON

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

987.000

987.000

987.000

986.400

986.000

986.000

985.000

984.600

984.000

984.000

984.000

983.000

982.000

982.000

982.000

981.000

981.000

981.000

979.200

979.200

979.000

979.000

978.000

976.800

975.000

975.000

974.000

974.000

974.000
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Sl.no.

537

538

539

540

541

542

543

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

554

555

556

557

558

559

560

561

562

563

564

565

Appin.No

2100116

2112366

2111289

2104523

2112964

2106579

2113216

2113124

2104926

2104839

2107746

2100620

2109973

2106419

2103893

2106598

2112273

2104818

2106859

2107117

2105659

2101119

2103327

2104285

2113335

2104498

2112512

2100838

2103960

Name

SANJAY C
ARDRA P

MUBASSIRA K

MUHAMMED ALTHAF N

ABHAY S RAJEEV
GAYATHRY RAJEEV
KESIYA ANTONY
KEERTHANA N S
GOPIKA A

AJITHP S

SHYNA A |

ABDUL LATHEEF P N
AKSHARA RAMESAN
DEVATHEERTHA S
AYANA K

ALFIYA RESHEED
DEVIKA M

JOLSNAT
RISWANA K S
VISHNUMAYA S P
ABHISHEK M B
ALESH C B
AHBAN.AK

TESMILA ROSE
MENDEZ

ANJANA S
NIGHEESH K O
ASWIN K
ASHER SUNIL

KAVYA BIJU

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

973.000

973.000

972.000

972.000

972.000

972.000

971.000

971.000

971.000

970.000

970.000

970.000

969.000

969.000

968.000

968.000

968.000

967.000

967.000

967.000

965.000

965.000

964.000

964.000

963.000

963.000

962.400

961.000

960.000
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Sl.no.

566

567

568

569

570

571

572

573

574

575

576

577

578

579

580

581

582

583

584

585

586

587

588

589

590

591

592

593

Appin.No

2112663

2104528

2104180

2112759

2100082

2105826

2111873

2104513

2105970

2104374

2107576

2110404

2102476

2112466

2111436

2104521

2108031

2109397

2109608

2105426

2105806

2107039

2101175

2113404

2110884

2106915

2106733

2112642

Name

AGNES JULIET

IBRAHIM BADHUSHA C
S

APARNA P S
ANATHALAKSHMI P S
RAHUL RAJENDRAN
LIBIN JOSEPH
HRIDYA V K
THASMIHA NAZRIN
MURSHIDHA K S
SHANA SERIN K
ANAKHA P A
VINAYAK BABU C K
ASHWANI S MENON

MUHAMMED ROSHAN
KS

AKHILA K A
FIDHA MARIYAM M M
VARSHA JOSHY

MARY ALDREENA
CORREYA

AAYISHA SAKEER

HARINANDANA
PRADEEP

MASOOD P

SUJITH | M

ARCHA R

ANJALI KRISHNA
MUHAMMED SALIH.0.K
ASWATHY K S

MARY ALEENA K F

ASWIN REJI

Category

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

960.000

960.000

960.000

959.000

958.000

958.000

957.000

956.000

956.000

956.000

954.000

954.000

953.200

952.000

951.000

951.000

951.000

950.000

950.000

950.000

949.000

948.000

947.000

946.000

946.000

945.000

945.000

944.000
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Sl.no.

594

595

596

597

598

599

600

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612

613

614

615

616

617

618

619

620

621

622

Appin.No

2108008

2104488

2110226

2110710

2107141

2110645

2108148

2104756

2105448

2105506

2103292

2113222

2108431

2105962

2112635

2104518

2105519

2108691

2108285

2102117

2109105

2100693

2101013

2100414

2101667

2109355

2109299

2106080

2101753

Name

MANJIMA G
MUNNA SHAHABAS A P
NEHA SHAJI

MOHAMED HARSHAD.
N

VINAYAKA E K
KRISHNAPRIYA P A
FATHIMA P C
ASHA KV

SABHAPATHY S
SRIDHAR

EMMANUEL JOSEPH
SOMI P

YAMUNA KAILASAN
GAYATHRI R

RUPAK ANIL

ANU AJAI

SANJAY C B

ASMIN AJINAS
VISHNUPRIYA N K
SIMLA NANDAKUMAR
NANDANA VINOD
BHAVANA P
HARSHIYA P.S

JETLIN JAISON
SREEJITH V

RIYAZ CR

SHALIYA SALEEM
JASEEL E

RAMZEENA RASHEED

ANEETA ALEX

Category

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Christian/OBX

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

943.000

942.000

942.000

940.000

940.000

940.000

940.000

939.000

939.000

939.000

939.000

938.000

938.000

938.000

937.500

937.000

937.000

937.000

937.000

936.000

936.000

936.000

936.000

936.000

935.000

935.000

933.000

933.000

933.000

2021-08-31 16:13:34 22 of 77



Sl.no.

623

624

625

626

627

628

629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

651

Appin.No

2110466

2105460

2100454

2103788

2111876

2101682

2107123

2106833

2101458

2112855

2113052

2110211

2111715

2105451

2109487

2113519

2102752

2105965

2110662

2101918

2105375

2104015

2109475

2107154

2111893

2112866

2109725

2111898

2112794

Name

NAVYA SAJEEV
DHRISHYA
LAYA GOPAL
AMBIKA M N

MOHAMMED
MUBASHIR

GAYATHRI R
GAUTHAMI M G
ARPITH VINOD

JAHANA SHERIN

MACHA VALLABHAN R

MACHA VALLABHAN R

SHEBA SARA SHIBU

RIZWAN S

MOHAMMED DILSHAD

C

NITHYAMOL A K
SHYNA MOL V
NIVYA BABU
MUHSINA P M
PRANAV RAJ
ARCHANA K KR
ADHIL PEUS
APARNA 'V B
ANANDHARAJ .K
SHAFNA PP
ADARSH

ADARSH

ANUJA VIJAYAN AV
BRIGITHA C JAYAN

THASNEEM M T

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

932.000

932.000

931.200

929.000

929.000

928.000

927.000

926.000

925.000

923.000

923.000

922.000

922.000

922.000

922.000

921.000

920.000

920.000

920.000

919.200

918.000

918.000

917.000

917.000

914.400

914.400

914.000

914.000

914.000
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Sl.no.

652

653

654

655

656

657

658

659

660

661

662

663

664

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

Appin.No

2112492

2112257

2108194

2105291

2108200

2109218

2101660

2113010

2113532

2108183

2111111

2104319

2109788

2104211

2103322

2106722

2100490

2105946

2108863

2113660

2106901

2110505

2109761

2113285

2109297

2113250

2112871

2101281

Name

MOHAMMED RISWAN A
REETHA SNEHAT.S
SARANYA G

VISHNU SUNILKUMAR
DHENAHA M S
NADEERA.T.N
ADHICK.O.S

ARYA RAVI

ALISHA HAKEEM P
ALEENATP
GRESHMA SEBASTIAN
ANAGHA SUDHEESH
KRISHNAPRIYA N B
SAFAL K
SIVANANDANA .T . K
ISMAIL SAIT A
ABIRAMY AJITH

GAURI PARVATHI
SUDHEER

ANUPAM SEKHAR B
SARAN MOHAN
ARATHI SAGAR
THASLIMA

FELNA PERERA
JABIR ROSHAN MK
AKHIL MOHANAN

MUHAMMED NAZMAL
PA

ARJUN K VIJAY

MOHAMMED
SWADIQUE CK

Category

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Christian/OBX

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

913.000

913.000

913.000

912.000

912.000

910.000

909.000

906.000

906.000

906.000

906.000

905.000

904.000

903.000

903.000

903.000

901.000

901.000

900.000

899.000

898.500

898.000

898.000

897.600

897.000

897.000

896.000

895.000

2021-08-31 16:13:34 24 of 77



Sl.no.

680

681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

690

691

692

693

694

695

696

697

698

699

700

701

702

703

704

705

706

Appin.No

2107942

2111907

2105531

2103434

2101809

2110313

2109231

2106784

2112818

2105624

2103281

2113077

2103192

2108573

2112294

2109530

2102631

2112122

2107162

2103635

2108813

2104831

2109602

2110216

2105561

2102287

2107531

Name

JOTHSANA K]

VISMAYA PRAKASH K

SURYA NARAYANAN E

S

PARVATHY
KARTHIKEYAN

SRUTHIV D

JISHNU M HARI

FATHIMA NASRIN R N

ABHINANDH VL

ARUNIMA KM

FAHADH SIYAD

MOHAMMED ADHIL M

N

SREESHMA A G

GITSY PAPPACHAN

MOHAMMAD
HISSAN.T.S

DEVARENJAN K R

THASNIA U

MUHAMMED SUHAIL P

S

AYANAPT
ASWATHIV S
ANAINA KASIM
SHIFNA SHERI C
ALEN ANTONY

SAFIN C )

AMRUTHAMOL P S

WAFA AKERETH

NAHLA

ARYAKB

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

895.000

894.000

894.000

894.000

891.000

890.000

889.000

889.000

888.000

888.000

888.000

887.000

887.000

885.000

885.000

884.000

884.000

883.000

883.000

880.800

880.000

880.000

880.000

880.000

879.000

879.000

879.000
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Sl.no.

707

708

709

710

711

712

713

714

715

716

717

718

719

720

721

722

723

724

725

726

727

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

Appin.No

2111798

2103674

2109039

2109715

2100629

2102496

2113453

2110233

2113526

2111943

2101474

2102160

2112909

2108581

2109255

2108405

2105755

2105754

2110441

2107994

2108884

2113507

2111896

2103203

2101544

2109118

2109303

2108066

2105393

Name

NEHAD K N
RIZUWAN P S
SETHUA S
ABHIJITH N C
SONU K V
DIGINA JOSE

MUHAMMAD AL
AMEEN IMAM V A

ASWIN M

SABIN K'S

GAYA S KUMAR
ALIMON.C.P
PARTHASARADHI K |
ALWIN N A
MUHAMMED SHIBILI V
ABAYA SEBASTIAN
INDUCHOODAN T N
KRISHNAKUMAR M S
ATHULYATR
GOVERN W A
AANSAL K ANTONY
FATHIMA P.A

ANJALI PRASAD
ABDUL MALIK V K
RUKSANA BEEGAM P.N
SHAHIN RAHMAN K
ATHIRA DAS M P
NITHYA B.A
AMRUTHA TU

ANANDHA KRISHNAN K
A

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Christian/OBX

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

879.000

878.000

878.000

878.000

876.000

875.000

875.000

873.600

873.000

872.000

871.000

871.000

871.000

870.000

869.000

868.000

868.000

868.000

867.000

867.000

866.400

866.000

865.000

864.000

864.000

863.000

863.000

862.000

861.000
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Sl.no.

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

750

751

752

753

754

755

756

757

758

759

760

761

762

763

Appin.No

2112003

2111282

2106530

2112688

2101582

2112496

2103096

2108418

2101379

2103259

2108977

2109083

2106797

2109008

2101781

2105024

2112519

2112702

2109961

2102007

2102470

2113064

2113279

2113218

2106545

2101615

2112178

2107532

Name

SAMEERA FRANCIS
ANSILA P P

APARNA AJAYAN

MUHAMMED SHAREEF

M

GOPIKA TG

NANDHUKRISHNA G

AMIR SHAHAL K

ARCHANA SANDEEP T

K

SAMEERA C X
ATHIRAK A
ATHULYA SUSAN
ATHIRACU

POOJA S RAVI
PRINCE FRANCIS
SNEHA MARY EUGIN
KRISHNALAL K G
MUHSINA N B

FRANCIS GRASHIN
RODRIGUES

APARNA VIJU
FATHIMAK S
ABHIRAM P S
ANGEL ROSE
VAISAKH K R
AMALA BABU

NAVNEETHA
NALUTHENGIL VINOD

AGNES SAJl
GAUTHAM M S

ABEL CU

Category

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

861.000

861.000

860.000

860.000

859.000

859.000

859.000

858.000

858.000

856.000

856.000

854.000

854.000

853.000

853.000

853.000

852.000

852.000

852.000

851.000

851.000

851.000

850.000

850.000

849.000

849.000

848.000

848.000
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Sl.no.

764

765

766

767

768

769

770

771

772

773

774

775

776

777

778

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

789

790

791

Appin.No

2105922

2112679

2104959

2109784

2112916

2110094

2108375

2107027

2113096

2100344

2110532

2108845

2108885

2109153

2106342

2104804

2101086

2102357

2104399

2112968

2108320

2101939

2103680

2102638

2105914

2101689

2108480

2107147

Name

FIDELIS SUDHI
DEVIKA THANKAPPAN
SABICHITH S

DENNY SUNNY
MUHAMMED AHSAN
SAMJITH SUNNY
JANNATHP S

ARDRA MURALI
MOHAMMED SHABEER
AFEEF RAZAL K K
NITHA ANTONY

MUHAMMAD NASHIM N
N

ADHIN VISHNU T P
ATHIRA' S
AMAL KARTHIKEYAN

MUHAMMED YASEEN P
J

ABDURAHMAN. V
EBNU KHADER
BHADRA P M

VARUN B

MUNSILA M

AJMAL T

SMRUTHY KRISHNAN
LEKSHMI KP

MUHAMMED MASIN M
K

ZOVAR AR
APARNA MOL

ARJUN K PRASANTH

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/OBX

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

847.000

846.000

846.000

844.500

844.000

844.000

844.000

843.000

843.000

843.000

843.000

843.000

842.400

842.000

840.000

839.000

839.000

838.000

838.000

837.000

837.000

836.000

835.000

835.000

834.000

833.000

833.000

833.000
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Sl.no.

792

793

794

795

796

797

798

799

800

801

802

803

804

805

806

807

808

809

810

811

812

813

814

815

816

817

818

819

820

Appin.No

2112783

2113253

2113172

2110112

2110272

2107046

2101954

2111067

2108476

2107235

2111354

2110996

2104601

2102971

2113249

2103872

2111313

2103812

2112536

2110826

2109101

2107405

2110715

2112548

2112520

2107845

2105868

2107490

2113549

Name

PRAMNATH
SACHIN RAJU KR
ANAGHA YV A
HARIKRISHNAN K A

MARY ALEESHA
GEORGE

NADIYA
RUKSANA V R
NAHEEDHA.P.V

ADILA FARSANA
ARYA BABU

ASHWIN AUGUSTINE
KEVIN EMMANUEL K J
THANSEERA K H
RAHUL KRISHNAN R
DIYA HARI P
ANANTHAVISHNU.C.U.
RAKHI M

JOSNA RAJESH T
MOHAMMED RAFI C.A
MOHAMMED AZHAR K
NASHEEDA P

NAVAVI P
MOHAMMED RIZAL P B
MOHAMMED FAYIS K
AMEERSHA T M
DEVIKA C D
ASWATHY MAHESH

M NAVYA

DEVADARSHAN S

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/0

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

833.000

832.000

831.000

830.000

830.000

829.000

829.000

829.000

828.000

827.000

825.600

825.000

824.000

824.000

824.000

823.000

823.000

821.000

821.000

820.000

820.000

819.000

819.000

818.000

817.000

817.000

817.000

816.000

816.000
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Sl.no.

821

822

823

824

825

826

827

828

829

830

831

832

833

834

835

836

837

838

839

840

841

842

843

844

845

846

847

848

849

Appin.No

2104152

2113159

2107150

2108053

2100324

2104609

2105283

2105823

2111578

2108135

2111466

2109327

2108861

2111174

2104825

2106936

2107439

2107479

2104634

2112554

2106752

2100083

2111912

2111562

2102597

2107481

2111500

2101138

2107865

Name

FARSHAD V

JABIR ALI
DEVINANDANA M S
CHINCHU C

AKHILA SASEENDRAN
ABHIRAMI UNNI
SAFWAN IBRAHIM K S

MOHAMMED RIZWAN
CS

RUKSANA M K
ANDRIYA AUGUSTIN
AADHILA M

SOORAJ A
SIVARESHMI P S
MOHAMMED AIMEN
MOHAMMED RAHEES P
ATHULRAJ P R
ANEENA SHERIN
SANGHEERT P A
KEERTHI BIjU

PRANAV S

VISHNU M T
RESHMA.L

ADARSH V |

M R GOUTHAM

P A HRIDHYA DEVI
ANJANA BIjU
NANDANA M C

ASNA S

ALPHONSA MARIYA
ALTHIA P

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

816.000

815.000

813.000

813.000

812.000

811.000

810.000

810.000

810.000

809.000

809.000

808.000

807.000

806.000

805.000

804.000

804.000

803.000

802.000

801.600

801.000

800.000

800.000

799.500

799.200

799.000

798.000

798.000

798.000
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Sl.no.

850

851

852

853

854

855

856

857

858

859

860

861

862

863

864

865

866

867

868

869

870

871

872

873

874

875

876

877

878

Appin.No

2106917

2108189

2104335

2105643

2108386

2107293

2110400

2108005

2106564

2101002

2106371

2102309

2107888

2108090

2100885

2112662

2113597

2100628

2101839

2110038

2102732

2106514

2110501

2107366

2105496

2102792

2103720

2104200

2102193

Name

RAKHI RAMESAN V
ASWINIV M
ARYAN A

KEVAL H
ADHARSH P K
JANET ALEENAV A
ARJUNTR

JAGAN BINU
S.KISHORE KUMAR

MUHAMMAD SHEREEF
oT

AUGUSTINEAT
KRISHNADEV MANOQ)
MARY TREESA MANUEL
SHIKHAT )

ABDUL FATHAH P. A
RAHUL C

MUHAMMED NIHAL K E
T

SONA RAJESH
ANTONY CHACKO
ARUN BAHULEYAN
AMAR SAMAD
GAUTHAM GHOSH
DEEPAK SAM JOSEPH
JINSHID

ANAGHA UNNI
AMAL KRISHNA KV
NEHA KARTHIKEYAN
SALINIS S

SHENEED ALI NM

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/ST

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/ST

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Christian/OBX

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

797.000

797.000

796.000

795.000

795.000

794.000

794.000

793.000

792.000

792.000

791.000

791.000

791.000

790.000

789.000

788.000

787.200

787.000

787.000

787.000

787.000

786.000

785.000

782.000

782.000

781.500

781.000

781.000

780.000
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Sl.no.

879

880

881

882

883

884

885

886

887

888

889

890

891

892

893

894

895

896

897

898

899

900

901

902

903

904

905

906

907

908

Appin.No

2101246

2109909

2109048

2113523

2102079

2112848

2110409

2100262

2113407

2100192

2103785

2111985

2106982

2103774

2100646

2106592

2106903

2110517

2112359

2112740

2106760

2108363

2109443

2113035

2110022

2104342

2100640

2107907

2100123

2102874

Name

ASWIN EM
ARUNKUMAR K P
SHILPA GOPI NAIR
ADITHYA VARMA G
ABHINBABU.KP

AVINJITH S

MOHAMMED JINAS C ]

ADARSH.P.K
ARYALAKSHMI C U
SANJAY S V
HIMADRI K G
ANURADHA C
AVANIDEVI T D
LIBIN BABY
ASHIN V M
SAJOSHYAP S
MUHAMMED SAJI C
SHREYAS R
ABHIJITHP S
SREERAJ K R
KAVYA SELVAN
SINSILA AFSAL
ANEESH K A
SUJITH RAJ

ALINA

AMAR KRISHNA P P
ANUPAMA C K
ADHITHIAN K M
THOMAS BABU

SANJU ANTONY

Category

Hindu/SC
Hindu/SC
Hindu/General
No_Religion/0
Hindu/SC
Hindu/General
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/SC
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/OBH
Hindu/SC
Hindu/ST

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Christian/OBX

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/ST

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

780.000

779.000

778.000

776.000

775.000

773.000

773.000

772.000

772.000

772.000

770.000

770.000

770.000

770.000

769.000

769.000

766.000

766.000

765.000

765.000

762.000

761.000

760.000

760.000

759.000

757.000

757.000

757.000

756.000

756.000
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Sl.no.

909

910

911

912

913

914

915

916

917

918

919

920

921

922

923

924

925

926

927

928

929

930

931

932

933

934

935

936

Appin.No

2112005

2103157

2101414

2112253

2109748

2106638

2104893

2108698

2106709

2106453

2110401

2110682

2113310

2109898

2100007

2112402

2101360

2108267

2100744

2110077

2103475

2104064

2112049

2109419

2103325

2111503

2101461

2112600

Name

ASWINI VYASAN
FARHAN P )
DHRISYA K

MYTHILI SAI MEERA
REJI

ROSY SHILPA
ASWATHY S
ABHINAV M S
AKSHAY ASHOK
ASWIN K S
THOMAS K J
JUDIT JOSEPH
BHAVYA.P
ARJUN P B

DEVIKA
RAVEENDRANATH

MOHAMED YASEEN K S

CHANDRIKA. R.

SAM THEJUSTN

MOHAMMED JASIM A S

HOSNY MADHU
PADMAPRIYA P
ROBIN ROY V R
NISHALT G
ASHKAR N A
MEBIN JOSEPH
ANAGHA S
NOUFIYACN

ALBERT DANIEL

MUHAMMED HASHIM N

H

Category

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/OBX

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

756.000

755.000

754.500

753.600

753.000

752.000

751.000

751.000

749.000

749.000

749.000

748.000

747.000

747.000

747.000

747.000

745.000

745.000

745.000

741.000

741.000

740.000

738.000

737.000

737.000

737.000

736.000

734.000
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Sl.no.

937

938

939

940

941

942

943

944

945

946

947

948

949

950

951

952

953

954

955

956

957

958

959

960

961

962

963

964

Appin.No

2106852

2103504

2104081

2106204

2110483

2108207

2101096

2102937

2106984

2102167

2110836

2101701

2104406

2109236

2102428

2102857

2102944

2108136

2109295

2110397

2110881

2104410

2111840

2101920

2107713

2108109

2107833

2102894

Name

ANNA SONY
SEBASTIAN

SEETHALEKSHMI S
RAGIL CR
MUHSIN A

TONY SABU
VINITHAM V
RAJEEV PATRIC

MUHAMMED RIZWAN K
N

TIBIN ASWEZ
MUTHUKRISHNAN C
NAHAS.V.N

MINERVE MR

LABEEB C K

SNEHA DUROM
ADHARSH D
SATHEESH M S
MOHAMMED RADIL. K

MOHAMED NABHAN P
N

SAMAL K R
SAJLA A

JOSHWA SHYBU
DON RIMAL BOSCO
KRIPA M A
RUKKIABI K A
MANEESH G
RISWANA SHABEEB

AFLAH MUMEETH
AFSAL

G ANANTHAGOPAN

Category

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/OBX

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

733.000

732.000

731.000

730.000

728.000

728.000

726.000

726.000

726.000

725.000

722.000

720.000

719.000

717.000

715.000

714.000

714.000

714.000

713.000

713.000

712.000

712.000

712.000

710.000

709.000

706.500

706.500

706.000
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Sl.no.

965

966

967

968

969

970

971

972

973

974

975

976

977

978

979

980

981

982

983

984

985

986

987

988

989

990

991

992

993

Appin.No

2105828

2111631

2106093

2108322

2101772

2110552

2105840

2113156

2111168

2113129

2112036

2101248

2108092

2112274

2111821

2105059

2100050

2103193

2108602

2105362

2107882

2104656

2108934

2107950

2111575

2110977

2105715

2100755

2108424

Name

ATHUL N RAJ
YETHIN KRISHNA D.L.
AVINASH T G
MIDHUN M
RESHMI M
MUHAMMED NAYIF
ATHULV A
ALEENA XAVIER

K T SAFARUDEEN
SHAHUL HAMEED
ALFARDHAN K Y
AZADULLAH HASEEM
VISWAJITH T K
RIYA DENNY
KRISHNENDU M S
ANEGHA K

AMEEN AHMED
AJMAL C P
SANDEEP S

ANU M P

VINCY RAMESHAN
IRFAN MN

VISHNUJA
THANKACHAN

ANSHAD KHALID

NANDANA KM

MOHAMMED SHAMIL K

ADITHYA R SHANKAR
JESMI DEV KU

JIFIN JOSE

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

705.000

703.500

703.000

703.000

700.500

700.000

699.000

699.000

698.000

698.000

695.000

694.500

693.000

693.000

691.000

685.000

684.000

684.000

680.000

679.000

679.000

678.000

678.000

677.000

674.000

669.000

667.200

667.000

666.000
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Sl.no.

994

995

996

997

998

999

1000

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

1009

1010

1011

1012

1013

1014

1015

1016

1017

1018

1019

1020

1021

Appin.No

2110821

2112161

2103561

2103638

2103065

2104077

2107169

2113416

2102444

2105567

2106300

2105741

2102165

2113005

2112345

2105218

2110671

2105541

2104373

2108107

2103686

2103628

2110326

2110223

2112907

2110643

2111657

2113211

Name

SHAHANA SALIM
VISHNU KUMARAN

ANANDHU
SHANMUGHAN

MURSHID AHAMED A
MUHAMMED SAFEER C
MIDHUN VIJAY
CHRISTY SAM ROY
ARNEL ANTONY
ARJUNRAJTT

LAKSHMI
RAMACHANDRAN

NIRNAY P S

MUHAMMED SINAN V
M

GOKUL HARIDAS
ABHIRAM SANTHOSH
JAYASANKAR T
ARATHY RAMESH
AMEER A

AMRUTHA V RA]
ABHINAND V D
ADARSH P S

ASWIN KRISHNAN M
AKSHAYA K

AFSAL M S

ANSHAD N S
MOHAMED ADIL P J
SANJAY KRISHNA.K.H
ANANDU P B

ANSEENA K

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/OBX

Christian/ST

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

666.000

664.000

664.000

664.000

663.000

662.000

661.000

660.000

653.000

651.000

650.000

647.000

646.000

646.000

645.000

644.000

643.000

643.000

642.000

641.500

641.000

640.500

640.000

638.000

636.000

636.000

635.000

635.000
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Sl.no.

1022

1023

1024

1025

1026

1027

1028

1029

1030

1031

1032

1033

1034

1035

1036

1037

1038

1039

1040

1041

1042

1043

1044

1045

1046

1047

1048

1049

Appin.No

2113600

2107144

2106743

2102988

2107478

2113345

2113584

2101309

2113587

2113553

2109340

2107421

2111328

2106449

2107379

2111948

2108294

2106872

2110468

2107483

2106594

2109089

2111990

2110964

2111170

2109746

2105719

2106223

Name

RENJITH R

NANDHU MURALI
AKSHAY K B
MEGHA RAJENDRAN

ARJUNKRISHNANATH
PS

ANANDHU AN

ADITHYAN
SUNILKUMAR

ARJUN V V

MOHAMED YASEEN K
N

CHIPPY

ANSON VARGHESE
ADARSH SURESH
SREERAJ A S
SARATHN T
MUHAMMAD AFTHAB
SREEKANDAN V M
SAJITH SABU
YADUKRISHNAN K S
ARJUN A

ANEESH TA
DEEPTHI SANTHOSH
ATHULTS

AMAL SWARA] T K
AKASH T H

AMAL C R

JOEL RAFA JEEVAN
DHANUSH K M

ANANDHU KRISHNA

Category

Hindu/ST

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

634.000

633.000

633.000

632.000

632.000

631.000

626.400

626.400

626.000

620.000

618.000

607.500

603.000

601.500

597.000

590.000

589.000

588.000

585.000

585.000

585.000

583.000

581.000

574.000

572.000

571.000

567.000

563.500
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Sl.no.

1050

1051

1052

1053

1054

1055

1056

1057

Appin.No

2111062

2108694

2113366

2110914

2109254

2101795

2106003

2108072

Name

AKASH.V.A
SHYAMKUMAR P P
NIKHIL KV

SURYA NARAYAN R
AMALJITH EK
ALBERT KENAZ P)
AKSHAY K]

MANIKANDAN S

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

558.500

546.000

544,500

533.000

520.000

506.500

456.000

418.000
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R

e

Sl.no.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22

ﬂ' Maharaja’s

@L College
== Ernakulam

Applin.No

2110852

2100915

2103095

2104107

2101545

2101350

2112347

2112906

2113607

2105858

2100106

2101236

2101250

2102454

2102106

2105668

2102850

2113668

2109371

2104967

2109881

2107282

AGOVERNMENT
AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

ELIGIBILITY LIST

BA_Philosophy - 2021-2022

Ezhava (EZ)

Name

GOURI LAKSHMANAN
ATHULYA GOURI S
KRISHNAPRIYA N V
DHANALAKSHMI T B
ANEESHA M A
DEEPTHISHA . S
KRISHNENDHU V S
MEHANA SAJEEV
ANJU RAJESH
ANJALI ANILKUMAR
DRISYA S

APERNA SHAJI
MALAVIKA U
SWATHY SUGATHAN
JAYABALA T)
NANDHANA P S
SISIRANATH K
ANGETHA DEEPU
ABHISHEK RA)
SAGARIGA SHA TV
SAYANA | R

KRISHNENDU
SUDARSANAN

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Index Remarks Main

1,450.000

1,415.000

1,408.000

1,405.000

1,350.000

1,337.000

1,256.000

1,241.000

1,238.000

1,189.000

1,179.000

1,178.000

1,177.500

1,173.000

1,171.000

1,166.000

1,166.000

1,164.000

1,161.000

1,156.000

1,155.000

1,153.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2101520

2102783

2103890

2102328

2105770

2111627

2103658

2111721

2110504

2112303

2108877

2111306

2108081

2107733

2106462

2109372

2103284

2110901

2106345

2108351

2110433

2106434

2106508

2101077

2100729

2102808

2107517

2101532

2100718

2113252

Name

SANKARY SANTHOSH
MANNYA T

GOPIKA P
NIKHITHA JijI
NANDHANA P S
SIVANI RAJESH C
SMRITHI P

MALAVIKA |

ATHIRA BOSE
KRISHNA DINESH
CHITHIRA P
ARDRAMOL K |

S MILANA

ADITHYA K M

ANNA UDAYAN

HIMA RAJAN
SREENANDANA N S
GOURI BIJU

ARDRA T JAYAKUMAR
SIVANANDINI N M
ANAGHA BINOD KUMAR
ADHEENA M K
VYSHNA K
NIRANJANA K S
KAVYA P P

INDRAJITH P G
ANJANA. N.V

PUNYA VM

GAYATHRI JAIKUMAR

SHALU MOHAN

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,152.000

1,147.000

1,146.000

1,145.000

1,135.200

1,135.000

1,135.000

1,134.000

1,134.000

1,132.000

1,131.000

1,131.000

1,125.600

1,125.000

1,123.200

1,116.000

1,115.000

1,114.000

1,113.000

1,112.400

1,106.000

1,103.000

1,102.000

1,100.400

1,098.000

1,096.000

1,094.000

1,094.000

1,092.000

1,092.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Appin.No

2105248

2104542

2109151

2106494

2110832

2104979

2103275

2110797

2111418

2113704

2106400

2112425

2112416

2110111

2113674

2100535

2100525

2112633

2102942

2111476

2113442

2109242

2102372

2104447

2103438

2104383

2111642

2113474

2110178

2110187

Name

RONISHA M M
KEERTHANA SAJEEV
APARNA B

ANJALI B

GOWRI NANDANA P S
ANJAL SAJU

ANEESHMA M

ADARSH N L

NANDANA V P
ANASHWARA VINOD
AISWARYA P R

AJAY SURYA

ADITHYAN T K
AKSHAYA | A

ANAMIKA V)

CAARTIKA VIMAL
ARJUN.S

SANTHWANA SADASIVAN
ASHMIT S

VARSHA P
DEVNANDAN CB
NANDANA M

ADITHYAN S

ANAND PV

SREESHNA K

SNEHA K P

MEENAKSHI SUDHEESH
PARVATHY SANTOSH C
ATHUL SATHYA RAM

AISWARYA SURESH

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,091.000

1,087.200

1,085.000

1,084.000

1,082.400

1,082.000

1,077.000

1,072.800

1,071.000

1,070.000

1,068.000

1,067.000

1,062.000

1,062.000

1,061.000

1,058.400

1,058.400

1,058.000

1,057.000

1,056.000

1,053.000

1,051.000

1,050.000

1,048.800

1,046.000

1,045.000

1,044.000

1,041.000

1,041.000

1,041.000
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Sl.no.

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Appin.No

2113390

2109084

2109757

2100463

2103943

2103313

2109348

2100677

2104290

2108814

2111384

2101523

2107103

2108171

2111940

2108236

2101269

2113529

2110299

2104377

2101709

2103580

2102019

2106537

2112366

2106579

2113124

2106419

2103893

2112273

Name

SREE KANTH M P
NANDHANA S BINU
HARSHAPRADHA B
ARYACHITHRA K |
AJITH E

ANJANA T A

S PARDHASARADHI
NANDANA T P
AMRUTHESWARI M
VIVEKP S

ABHIJITH VENUGOPAL
ARAVIND SUNIL
ALAKA NANDA AJAYAN
DHEEYA SARJU
NANDHANA P
DHANALAKSHMI M
ALEENAK S
KRISHNALAL K M
YADHU GIRISH

AJIN C A
SETHULAKSHMI C.V
SHRILAKSHMI THAMP
PARTHIPAN |
SURYANATH K B
ARDRA P

GAYATHRY RAJEEV
KEERTHANA N S
DEVATHEERTHA S
AYANA K

DEVIKA M

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,041.000

1,040.000

1,038.000

1,037.000

1,032.000

1,028.000

1,026.000

1,018.000

1,017.000

1,014.000

1,001.000

1,001.000

998.400

996.000

992.000

988.000

986.400

985.000

984.000

984.000

982.000

978.000

976.800

974.000

973.000

972.000

971.000

969.000

968.000

968.000
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Sl.no.

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

Appin.No

2101119

2113335

2107576

2111436

2105426

2113404

2107141

2105448

2104518

2110466

2113519

2101918

2109475

2105291

2101660

2100490

2105946

2105531

2103434

2101809

2106784

2107162

2107531

2109715

2110233

2113526

2111943

2101582

2108418

Name

ALESH C B

ANJANA S

ANAKHA P A

AKHILA K A
HARINANDANA PRADEEP
ANJALI KRISHNA
VINAYAKA E K
SABHAPATHY S SRIDHAR
SANJAY C B

NAVYA SAJEEV

SHYNA MOL V

ARCHANA K K R
ANANDHARA] .K

VISHNU SUNILKUMAR
ADHICK.0.S

ABIRAMY AJITH

GAURI PARVATHI
SUDHEER

SURYA NARAYANAN E S
PARVATHY KARTHIKEYAN
SRUTHIV D
ABHINANDH VL
ASWATHIV S

ARYAKB

ABHIJITHN C

ASWIN M

SABIN K S

GAYA S KUMAR
GOPIKATG

ARCHANA SANDEEP T K

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

965.000

963.000

954.000

951.000

950.000

946.000

940.000

939.000

937.000

932.000

921.000

919.200

917.000

912.000

909.000

901.000

901.000

894.000

894.000

891.000

889.000

883.000

879.000

878.000

873.600

873.000

872.000

859.000

858.000
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Sl.no.

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

Appin.No

2102470

2113218

2108885

2106342

2113249

2107845

2113549

2107150

2100324

2107479

2111562

2104335

2108386

2110400

2113407

2112740

2106760

2109443

2101414

2106638

2109898

2110077

2104064

2103325

2108322

2101772

2108602

2111575

2106300

2102165

Name

ABHIRAM P S
AMALA BABU
ADHIN VISHNU T P
AMAL KARTHIKEYAN
DIYA HARI P
DEVIKACD
DEVADARSHAN S
DEVINANDANA M S
AKHILA SASEENDRAN
SANGHEERT P A

M R GOUTHAM
ARYAN A
ADHARSH P K
ARJUNTR
ARYALAKSHMI C U
SREERAJ KR

KAVYA SELVAN
ANEESH K A
DHRISYA K
ASWATHY S

DEVIKA RAVEENDRANATH
PADMAPRIYA P
NISHALT G
ANAGHA S

MIDHUN M

RESHMI M
SANDEEP S
NANDANA KM
NIRNAY P S

GOKUL HARIDAS

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

851.000

850.000

842.400

840.000

824.000

817.000

816.000

813.000

812.000

803.000

799.500

796.000

795.000

794.000

772.000

765.000

762.000

760.000

754.500

752.000

747.000

741.000

740.000

737.000

703.000

700.500

680.000

674.000

650.000

646.000
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Sl.no.

172

173

174

175

Appin.No

2104373

2106743

2111062

2106003

Name

ABHINAND V D
AKSHAY K B
AKASH.V.A

AKSHAY K]

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

642.000

633.000

558.500

456.000
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R

e

Sl.no.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

ﬂ' Maharaja’s

@L College
== Ernakulam

Applin.No

2108651

2100787

2100689

2109268

2109380

2106425

2109389

2104165

2109465

2107176

2104289

2113107

2108355

2111009

2109399

2111816

2100675

2104218

2102376

2112140

2102728

2103790

AGOVERNMENT
AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

BA_Philosophy - 2021-2022

ELIGIBILITY LIST

Muslim (MU)

Name Category

RUBY HANNA Islam/Muslim
SAFNA SAMAD Islam/Muslim
MOHAMMED ASKAR KV Islam/Muslim
FATHIMATH SAHALA P Islam/Muslim
HIBHA FATHIMA. P Islam/Muslim
BINSHA K B Islam/Muslim
FIZAPS Islam/Muslim
FATHIMA P F Islam/Muslim
FATHIMA. K Islam/Muslim
FARSANA K Islam/Muslim
SHERIN AZAD Islam/Muslim
HANIYA LATHEEF Islam/Muslim
NIHAD SULAIMAN M Islam/Muslim
IZBA HENBEL Islam/Muslim
SHAHILA A Islam/Muslim
FIDHAM A Islam/Muslim
RAFNA JASMINE Islam/Muslim
FATHIMA RAYYAN PK Islam/Muslim
RIZA KP Islam/Muslim
AYSHA JILNAM P Islam/Muslim
RASHA ASHRAF Islam/Muslim
FATHIMA ZAKEER Islam/Muslim

Option

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Index Remarks Main

1,411.000

1,407.000

1,347.000

1,337.000

1,323.000

1,315.000

1,309.000

1,274.000

1,258.000

1,257.000

1,253.000

1,211.000

1,203.000

1,203.000

1,197.000

1,197.000

1,196.000

1,194.000

1,192.000

1,190.000

1,189.000

1,189.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Appin.No

2104721

2103435

2106965

2104750

2113470

2105838

2101510

2101529

2103549

2104710

2107677

2104044

2109181

2101526

2109193

2106940

2105396

2106646

2108575

2107035

2107429

2103664

2105908

2103215

2101998

2110928

2109962

2109456

2101284

Name

FATHIMATHUL AHSA
FOUSIYA F

SANA YASMIN
JASEENA P

MUSFIRA P
ALFIYANT
MUHAMMED HAFID K

MOHAMMED THAFSEER
NAZAR

NEJA P
NAHALA
DILSHANA P
FIDA RAHMA P

NIDHA NOOR
KALATHINGAL

AMAL B
SALEEMULHAQ CA
RIDA ISLAM

MIZA FADIA
BASIMA.M.SHAREEF
ASHNA M A

NOORA FATHIMA V
ANSIYA FATHIMA
MEHJABIN K S
FITHA NOOR

RAJIYA ASHRAF
FATHIMA RAIZA PP
HIJAN HAROON K C
MUHAMMED SINAN C K
SAEEDAKTK

SAMEEHA A

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,188.000

1,188.000

1,186.000

1,185.000

1,181.000

1,180.000

1,180.000

1,178.000

1,177.000

1,175.000

1,174.000

1,174.000

1,173.000

1,170.000

1,170.000

1,167.000

1,166.000

1,166.000

1,165.000

1,165.000

1,164.000

1,163.000

1,163.000

1,162.000

1,162.000

1,161.000

1,161.000

1,160.000

1,160.000
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Sl.no.

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Appin.No

2101958

2106240

2108071

2102589

2106242

2104767

2100218

2103879

2109186

2113155

2113261

2113650

2101782

2101043

2113499

2107572

2105803

2106334

2107168

2101624

2101048

2100060

2102528

2108635

2105641

2108049

2104598

2101142

2105446

Name

AYSHA HANAN.P
MOHAMMED FASIL CA

MUHAMMED MUHSIN
NAHEEM

NOORA MAISOON

MOHAMED MUNAVER
FAYROUZ

MUHAMMED SHAFI K
SANA NOUSHAD
LUBINAM S
SAFEENA A

ADHIL RAHIMAN M
AFITHA ABBAS V P
SANA SATHAR V P
AL MUIZE M N
FASNA EA

MARWA KAWASHI
DHANISH ANU PT
LAMIA K

DILSHANA NOUSHAD
SHAIBA

NOOHA MARIYAM S A
JASIM BIN JABIR
RAHEEMA PT
RASHACT

FATHIMA SALWA CM
HIBAM A

NIDHA SHANAVAS
RISVI CHATTERJI
FITHA KB

AMAL FATHIMA A

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,159.000

1,158.000

1,158.000

1,156.000

1,155.000

1,154.000

1,154.000

1,150.000

1,149.000

1,146.000

1,144.000

1,142.000

1,141.000

1,141.000

1,141.000

1,141.000

1,140.000

1,138.000

1,138.000

1,137.600

1,137.000

1,135.000

1,134.000

1,134.000

1,133.000

1,132.800

1,132.000

1,130.000

1,130.000
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Sl.no.

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

Appin.No

2108043

2101824

2109277

2109311

2102920

2103019

2105383

2103491

2109772

2108586

2100588

2110138

2110498

2102595

2107243

2107360

2109957

2108689

2104593

2104215

2110354

2104273

2112898

2107226

2111299

2102432

2105222

2109102

2103449

Name

MOHAMMED THANVEER N
P

SHARBINA NOORIYA
ALFIYA K SAMAD
RUBEENAMOL T S

LULU NASIR KK

SAYID UMMER A P
SAFA BASHEER
FARISHAK S
RUKHSANA A

FATHIMA A

HIBA FATHIMA T
THAMANNA ANWAR P V
ARFAS AZAD

HUDA SAJID K P
ADEEBA K

MANALU RAHMATH M C
ALEENA MUNEER C P
AMEERA ASHRAF
MUHAMMED SAHAL V P
HIBA KOTTAKKARAN
MOHAMMED DILU HANNAM
FIDHA SHERIN P P

ASIF SIDEQUE

NIHALA YASMIN K
MUHAMMAD NIDAL K.U
MOHAMMED SHAMIL P
NADIYAM S

ANSA FAIZAL

DIYAP

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,128.000

1,128.000

1,127.000

1,125.000

1,124.000

1,123.000

1,122.000

1,121.000

1,119.000

1,119.000

1,116.000

1,115.000

1,114.000

1,113.000

1,111.000

1,110.000

1,110.000

1,109.000

1,109.000

1,108.000

1,107.000

1,106.000

1,105.000

1,105.000

1,101.000

1,100.000

1,100.000

1,100.000

1,100.000
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Sl.no.

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

Appin.No

2109731

2101306

2101634

2107945

2100594

2103246

2104093

2108952

2102989

2100325

2105817

2105221

2110042

2103481

2105518

2102558

2109695

2103711

2103876

2106881

2105941

2107219

2112761

2111556

2109785

2109188

2104175

2108360

2105360

Name

AMEER N H
MOHAMMED AJMAL KP
SHADIYA P K

AADIL.K

SHAHANA SAKEER
IRFANA VK
THANVEERA THASNI
LATHEETHA RAIHANA K
SHAHUL HAMEED M
HASNAATH SUBAIR
RASHA KHADAR
NIHALA SHERIN V P
DIYA HAMEED C
MUHAMMED IZHATH K S

IBABINDH MOHAMED
SHARIF

RAHNA PK

RIBINSHA T

NAJA C A
MOHAMMED SHAHIL P K
BAYAN SIDHIQU
MUHAMMED AJSAL P
FATHIMA RISNLT
MOHAMMED RAZAL R
AISHA RASIFA C P
AZIN AZEEZ T P
MOHAMMED RIFI
RISVANA SHIRIN A K
HISANA

JUHAINA BINTH M

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,099.000

1,096.000

1,094.000

1,094.000

1,094.000

1,093.000

1,093.000

1,091.000

1,090.000

1,089.600

1,088.000

1,087.000

1,087.000

1,086.000

1,086.000

1,084.000

1,078.000

1,077.000

1,077.000

1,076.000

1,073.000

1,070.000

1,069.000

1,069.000

1,069.000

1,068.000

1,068.000

1,066.000

1,065.000
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Sl.no.

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

Appin.No

2101470

2101049

2103099

2104164

2110049

2106315

2110267

2107618

2106236

2106214

2110659

2113048

2107347

2100742

2108141

2105819

2104938

2113027

2108369

2100392

2113676

2107453

2109009

2101794

2106899

2111191

2110655

2103048

2112595

Name

NAFIH ROSHAN P.M.
AYISHA HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD SINAN T C
SHADIL VP

NIYAS K

AJMAL K

SHABEER C A
FATHIMATH RANA N
MOHAMMAD MUBASHIR V
NIDHA FARVIN C P
YASIK SHAHABAS P
FARZANA K

FARHAN CHATHOLI
NAZAREEN K A
NOWRIN NASEER
AJMAL ROSHAN
DANISH MUHAMMED K
BAASIL SHAI

SAHAL

AMEER OA

RISHINSHA P

NAZNI NAZAR
SHAFEENAP S
MUHAMMED DANISH PK
SANA BASMAH. K
FATHIMA FIDA P
SHARMINA A K

AQIF SADAT BIN ABDUL
LATHEEF PM

MYMUN RUKSANA

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,062.000

1,060.000

1,057.000

1,056.000

1,055.000

1,055.000

1,053.000

1,051.000

1,049.000

1,049.000

1,047.000

1,047.000

1,043.000

1,041.000

1,040.000

1,040.000

1,037.000

1,035.000

1,032.000

1,032.000

1,032.000

1,032.000

1,029.000

1,028.000

1,027.000

1,026.000

1,023.000

1,023.000

1,023.000
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Sl.no.

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

Appin.No

2103919

2110939

2104832

2106907

2110495

2101871

2101806

2104046

2110353

2110762

2106573

2110910

2107277

2110413

2101423

2101108

2108091

2113615

2100683

2108325

2109278

2113237

2112527

2105818

2107788

2106877

2101170

2102714

2103745

Name

FASEEH FAKRUDEEN P K

KADU RAHMAN
PUZHAKARA

AJLAN CHAKKARAKKATTIL
SALAMA ALI

FIDHA FATHIMA HARIS
MUHAMMED JASIL T K
HASHNA SHIHAB K S
LUBINA BATHISHA
HAFSANA SHANAVAS
MOHAMED NIHAL E
JIYAD MUHAMMED
RENA RAYYAN SA
MOHAMMED ANAS V A
SUHANAP S

RUKSANA M A

SAYANA DIYA V.A
MOHAMMED JASEEL K P
SALHA EBRAHIMKUTTY
MAHIN SHAJI
MOHAMMED SUHAILP T
MUHSINA S

MUSHTHAQ T M
MUHAMMED AMEEN K
ASMINA SHERIN M P
RIZNA MEHRIN B R
SHEIK SHIFNA S
HAJARA. C

SHAJAHAN PA

SHIBINAT B

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,021.000

1,018.000

1,018.000

1,012.800

1,012.000

1,011.000

1,010.000

1,008.000

1,005.000

1,003.000

1,002.000

1,001.000

1,001.000

1,000.000

1,000.000

996.000

994.000

994.000

993.000

992.000

991.000

990.000

990.000

987.000

987.000

987.000

986.000

984.000

983.000
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Sl.no.

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

Appin.No

2112811

2107386

2107979

2101011

2111289

2104523

2100620

2106598

2106859

2103327

2104528

2104513

2105970

2104374

2112466

2104521

2109608

2105806

2110884

2104488

2110710

2108148

2105519

2100693

2101667

2109355

2109299

2106080

2111876

2101458

Name

JASHIN NIHAD
MUHAMMED RINSHAD N T
ABEEZ K A

AFEENA HANEEFA
MUBASSIRA K
MUHAMMED ALTHAF N
ABDUL LATHEEF P N
ALFIYA RESHEED
RISWANA K S
AHBAN.AK

IBRAHIM BADHUSHA C S
THASMIHA NAZRIN
MURSHIDHA K S

SHANA SERIN K
MUHAMMED ROSHAN K S
FIDHA MARIYAM M M
AAYISHA SAKEER
MASOOD P

MUHAMMED SALIH.0.K
MUNNA SHAHABAS A P
MOHAMED HARSHAD. N
FATHIMA P C

ASMIN AJINAS
HARSHIYA P.S

RIYAZ CR

SHALIYA SALEEM
JASEEL E

RAMZEENA RASHEED
MOHAMMED MUBASHIR

JAHANA SHERIN

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

981.000

981.000

979.200

975.000

972.000

972.000

970.000

968.000

967.000

964.000

960.000

956.000

956.000

956.000

952.000

951.000

950.000

949.000

946.000

942.000

940.000

940.000

937.000

936.000

935.000

935.000

933.000

933.000

929.000

925.000
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Sl.no.

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

Appin.No

2111715

2105451

2105965

2107154

2112794

2112492

2109218

2113532

2104211

2106722

2110505

2113285

2113250

2101281

2109231

2105624

2103281

2108573

2109530

2102631

2103635

2108813

2109602

2105561

2102287

2111798

2103674

2113453

2101474

Name

RIZWAN S

MOHAMMED DILSHAD C
MUHSINA P M

SHAFNA PP

THASNEEM M T
MOHAMMED RISWAN A
NADEERA.T.N

ALISHA HAKEEM P
SAFAL K

ISMAIL SAIT A
THASLIMA

JABIR ROSHAN MK

MUHAMMED NAZMAL P A

MOHAMMED SWADIQUE CK

FATHIMA NASRIN R N
FAHADH SIYAD
MOHAMMED ADHIL M N
MOHAMMAD HISSAN.T.S
THASNI A U
MUHAMMED SUHAIL P S
ANAINA KASIM

SHIFNA SHERI C

SAFIN C )

WAFA AKERETH

NAHLA

NEHAD K N

RIZUWAN P S

MUHAMMAD AL AMEEN
IMAM V A

ALIMON.C.P

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

922.000

922.000

920.000

917.000

914.000

913.000

910.000

906.000

903.000

903.000

898.000

897.600

897.000

895.000

889.000

888.000

888.000

885.000

884.000

884.000

880.800

880.000

880.000

879.000

879.000

879.000

878.000

875.000

871.000
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Sl.no.

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

Appin.No

2108581

2108884

2111896

2103203

2101544

2111282

2112688

2103096

2112519

2102007

2112916

2108375

2113096

2100344

2108845

2104804

2101086

2102357

2108320

2101939

2105914

2107046

2101954

2111067

2108476

2104601

2112536

2109101

2107405

2110715

Name

MUHAMMED SHIBILI V
FATHIMA P.A

ABDUL MALIK V K
RUKSANA BEEGAM P.N
SHAHIN RAHMAN K
ANSILA P P

MUHAMMED SHAREEF M
AMIR SHAHAL K
MUHSINA N B
FATHIMAK S
MUHAMMED AHSAN
JANNATH P S
MOHAMMED SHABEER
AFEEF RAZAL K K
MUHAMMAD NASHIM N N
MUHAMMED YASEEN P
ABDURAHMAN. V

EBNU KHADER

MUNSILA M

AJMAL T

MUHAMMED MASIN M K
NADIYA

RUKSANA V R
NAHEEDHA.P.V

ADILA FARSANA
THANSEERA K H
MOHAMMED RAFI C.A
NASHEEDA P

NAVAVI P

MOHAMMED RIZAL P B

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

870.000

866.400

865.000

864.000

864.000

861.000

860.000

859.000

852.000

851.000

844.000

844.000

843.000

843.000

843.000

839.000

839.000

838.000

837.000

836.000

834.000

829.000

829.000

829.000

828.000

824.000

821.000

820.000

819.000

819.000
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Sl.no.

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

Appin.No

2112548

2112520

2104152

2113159

2105283

2105823

2111578

2111466

2111174

2104825

2107439

2101138

2101002

2100885

2113597

2102732

2107366

2102193

2110409

2106903

2108363

2103157

2100007

2108267

2112049

2111503

2112600

2106204

2102937

2110836

Name

MOHAMMED FAYIS K
AMEERSHATM
FARSHAD V

JABIR ALI

SAFWAN IBRAHIM K S
MOHAMMED RIZWAN C S
RUKSANA M K
AADHILAM

MOHAMMED AIMEN
MOHAMMED RAHEES P
ANEENA SHERIN

ASNA S

MUHAMMAD SHEREEFO T
ABDUL FATHAH P. A
MUHAMMED NIHALKE T
AMAR SAMAD

JINSHID

SHENEED ALI NM
MOHAMMED JINAS C ]
MUHAMMED SAJI C )
SINSILA AFSAL

FARHAN P |

MOHAMED YASEEN K S
MOHAMMED JASIM A'S
ASHKAR N A
NOUFIYACN
MUHAMMED HASHIM N H
MUHSIN A

MUHAMMED RIZWAN K N

NAHAS.V.N

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

818.000

817.000

816.000

815.000

810.000

810.000

810.000

809.000

806.000

805.000

804.000

798.000

792.000

789.000

787.200

787.000

782.000

780.000

773.000

766.000

761.000

755.000

747.000

745.000

738.000

737.000

734.000

730.000

726.000

722.000
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Sl.no.

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

Appin.No

2104406

2102944

2108136

2110397

2101920

2108109

2107833

2110552

2111168

2113129

2112036

2101248

2100050

2103193

2104656

2107950

2110977

2110821

2103638

2103065

2105741

2110671

2110326

2110223

2112907

2113211

2113587

2107379

2107483

Name

LABEEB C K
MOHAMMED RADIL. K
MOHAMED NABHAN P N
SAJLA A

RUKKIABI K A
RISWANA SHABEEB
AFLAH MUMEETH AFSAL
MUHAMMED NAYIF

K T SAFARUDEEN
SHAHUL HAMEED
ALFARDHAN K Y
AZADULLAH HASEEM
AMEEN AHMED

AJMAL C P

IRFAN MN

ANSHAD KHALID
MOHAMMED SHAMIL K
SHAHANA SALIM
MURSHID AHAMED A
MUHAMMED SAFEER C
MUHAMMED SINAN V M
AMEER A

AFSAL M S

ANSHAD N S
MOHAMED ADIL P |
ANSEENA K

MOHAMED YASEEN K N
MUHAMMAD AFTHAB

ANEESH TA

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

719.000

714.000

714.000

713.000

710.000

706.500

706.500

700.000

698.000

698.000

695.000

694.500

684.000

684.000

678.000

677.000

669.000

666.000

664.000

663.000

647.000

643.000

640.000

638.000

636.000

635.000

626.000

597.000

585.000
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Sl.no.  Appin.No
1 2105028
2 2101810
3 2101031
4 2100701
5 2109128
6 2111550
7 2101368
8 2100080
9 2100434

10 2108095

11 2109512

12 2109526

13 2103870

14 2104866

15 2100828

16 2103541

17 2101612

18 2102151

19 2100928

20 2101485

21 2102645

22 2107413

AGOVERNMENT

AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Philosophy - 2021-2022

Latin (LN)

Name

SHIFONA JOSHY
ANDRIYA D COUTHO
AMILIYA SNEHA K.P
MARY IRIN SHAJI
ANGEL MARY K B
MARIA FERNANDEZ
HEERA ] DAVID
NAYAN SEBASTIAN
SWARNA TREASA P C
ADITYA FELIX

EMIL ANTONY
ASHNA ANTONY
SANDRA JAMES
LAXIMA P |

ANGEL FLORENCE
MARY SNEHA P R
NIMISHA MARY
DONIA LILY P
ANANYA JEEJO
REMIN KS

ALEENA K. JOSHY

MARY ZEON MENDEZ

Category

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,331.000

1,328.000

1,191.000

1,184.000

1,178.000

1,168.000

1,159.000

1,158.000

1,156.000

1,143.000

1,140.000

1,133.000

1,131.000

1,128.000

1,102.000

1,101.000

1,096.000

1,093.000

1,076.000

1,072.800

1,072.000

1,058.400
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Appin.No

2107100

2100653

2101025

2111868

2106726

2102968

2104098

2104371

2100773

2109388

2100311

2113216

2104818

2104285

2104498

2112663

2109397

2106733

2104756

2105506

2101753

2105375

2112257

2108183

2109761

2103192

2112122

2104831

2109255

Name

ALEENAPM

LINDA DASAN

ANNA NEHA ANTONY
LIVIYAT L

ALEENA SHAJAN
ANUMOL JOSEPH
ALEENA ANTONY
JOEL GEORGE
ALEENA BENNY
ALTON S

ANNA ROSE JOHNSON
KESIYA ANTONY
JOLSNAT

TESMILA ROSE MENDEZ
NIGHEESH K O
AGNES JULIET

MARY ALDREENA
CORREYA

MARY ALEENA K F
ASHA KV
EMMANUEL JOSEPH
ANEETA ALEX
ADHIL PEUS
REETHA SNEHAT.S
ALEENATP

FELNA PERERA
GITSY PAPPACHAN
AYANAPT

ALEN ANTONY

ABAYA SEBASTIAN

Category

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,051.000

1,039.000

1,038.000

1,030.000

1,015.000

1,013.000

1,005.000

998.400

986.000

974.000

974.000

971.000

967.000

964.000

963.000

960.000

950.000

945.000

939.000

939.000

933.000

918.000

913.000

906.000

898.000

887.000

883.000

880.000

869.000
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Sl.no.

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Appin.No

2107994

2109303

2112003

2101379

2108977

2109008

2101781

2112702

2113064

2101615

2110532

2101689

2110996

2108135

2109327

2107865

2107293

2107888

2108090

2100646

2110022

2102874

2109748

2106453

2109419

2106852

2101096

2106984

2109236

Name

AANSAL K ANTONY
NITHYA B.A
SAMEERA FRANCIS
SAMEERA C X
ATHULYA SUSAN
PRINCE FRANCIS
SNEHA MARY EUGIN

FRANCIS GRASHIN
RODRIGUES

ANGEL ROSE

AGNES SAJI

NITHA ANTONY
ZOVAR AR

KEVIN EMMANUEL K J
ANDRIYA AUGUSTIN
SOORAJ A |

ALPHONSA MARIYA
ALTHIA P

JANET ALEENAV A
MARY TREESA MANUEL
SHIKHA T

ASHINV M

ALINA

SANJU ANTONY

ROSY SHILPA

THOMAS K )

MEBIN JOSEPH

ANNA SONY SEBASTIAN
RAJEEV PATRIC

TIBIN ASWEZ

SNEHA DUROM

Category

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

867.000

863.000

861.000

858.000

856.000

853.000

853.000

852.000

851.000

849.000

843.000

833.000

825.000

809.000

808.000

798.000

794.000

791.000

790.000

769.000

759.000

756.000

753.000

749.000

737.000

733.000

726.000

726.000

717.000
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Sl.no.

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

Appin.No

2110881

2104410

2113156

2112274

2108424

2113416

2109746

2101795

Name

JOSHWA SHYBU
DON RIMAL BOSCO
ALEENA XAVIER
RIYA DENNY

JIFIN JOSE

ARNEL ANTONY
JOEL RAFA JEEVAN

ALBERT KENAZ P

Category

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

712.000

712.000

699.000

693.000

666.000

660.000

571.000

506.500
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Sl.no.  Appin.No
1 2108962
2 2100665
3 2105925
4 2107894
5 2106527
6 2101006
7 2105178
8 2113086
9 2113073

10 2109042

11 2104379

12 2112547

13 2107415

14 2108244

15 2108776

16 2105714

17 2102481

18 2101554

19 2113491

20 2101017

21 2107345

22 2111615

AGOVERNMENT

AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Philosophy - 2021-2022

OBH (OBH)

Name Category

NAVYA N SATHEESAN Hindu/OBH
SANDRA PRAKASH A Hindu/OBH
ANENA KRISHNA P Hindu/OBH
SHINTARAJ T Hindu/OBH
PRIYAL P Hindu/OBH
RAKHI SUNDARAN Hindu/OBH
SREELAKSHMI P S Hindu/OBH
DRISYA THAMPI Hindu/OBH
NIKHILAV T Hindu/OBH
VISHNUMAYA C Hindu/OBH
JITHESH SAGAR P S Hindu/OBH
ARATHI PP Hindu/OBH
ANJALI. N Hindu/OBH
MANEESHA V P Hindu/OBH
ANU SHASHI Hindu/OBH
VISMAYA BABU Hindu/OBH
NANDANA PRAJITH Hindu/OBH
SAISREE VENUGOPAL Hindu/OBH
ASWATHY PRASAD Hindu/OBH
ANJANA GIREESH K P Hindu/OBH
ARYA INDRAN Hindu/OBH
GAURI NANDANA REJI Hindu/OBH

Option

3

Index Remarks Main

1,440.000

1,322.000

1,311.000

1,240.000

1,192.000

1,191.000

1,190.000

1,186.000

1,185.000

1,174.000

1,170.000

1,170.000

1,167.000

1,166.000

1,149.000

1,143.000

1,124.000

1,119.000

1,115.000

1,115.000

1,109.000

1,108.800
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2107768

2100614

2110264

2113004

2111553

2106773

2104648

2108185

2109483

2102610

2100774

2112630

2100765

2112868

2109619

2111352

2109883

2101611

2109363

2110988

2102516

2106978

2107309

2101733

2105711

2102584

2108385

2106081

2107508

2102927

Name

MAYOORA K K
ANNAPOORNA KILPISHAL
PARVATHY K S
SANTHWANA SALLAP
AISWARYA K

ABHINAV T

ARATHIT S

GOUTHAM KRISHNA K U
NANDANA K

ATHREYAN KB
ANSHIYA.V.V

AKSHAY K O

SREYAV U

VARSHA C

APARNA M P

AMRITHA KRISHNAN N |
ROHITH P P

NANDHANA LOVEL
SHANITHA K

ANJANA AMAR
NANDANA T V
DHANUSREE P S
DEVIKA C S

ARUN SHAJI

ANJANA N

DIYAK N

AHALYA KRISHNA (JISHNU A)
ANAKHA K M

ROHITHV C

SIYA KN

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

4

Index

Remarks Main

1,104.000

1,101.000

1,100.000

1,092.000

1,092.000

1,087.000

1,083.000

1,079.000

1,078.000

1,076.000

1,063.500

1,063.000

1,062.000

1,061.000

1,055.000

1,053.000

1,051.000

1,045.000

1,041.000

1,035.000

1,031.000

1,029.000

1,016.000

1,010.000

1,009.000

1,008.600

1,000.000

996.000

994.000

984.600
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Appin.No

2108014

2103970

2100116

2104926

2111873

2106915

2112642

2110645

2108431

2105962

2108691

2100454

2103788

2107123

2106833

2111898

2108194

2113010

2106901

2112871

2111907

2113077

2112294

2109039

2102160

2105754

2113507

2108066

2106545

Name

SNEHAM M
HRUDHYARAJ M P
SANJAY C

GOPIKA A

HRIDYA V K
ASWATHY K S
ASWIN REJI
KRISHNAPRIYA P A
GAYATHRI R

RUPAK ANIL
VISHNUPRIYA N K
LAYA GOPAL
AMBIKA M N
GAUTHAMI M G
ARPITH VINOD
BRIGITHA C JAYAN
SARANYA G

ARYA RAVI

ARATHI SAGAR
ARJUN K VIJAY
VISMAYA PRAKASH K
SREESHMA A G
DEVARENJAN K R
SETHUAS
PARTHASARADHI K |
ATHULYA T R
ANJALI PRASAD

AMRUTHA TU

NAVNEETHA NALUTHENGIL

VINOD

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

2

Index Remarks Main

981.000

979.000

973.000

971.000

957.000

945.000

944.000

940.000

938.000

938.000

937.000

931.200

929.000

927.000

926.000

914.000

913.000

906.000

898.500

896.000

894.000

887.000

885.000

878.000

871.000

868.000

866.000

862.000

849.000
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Sl.no.

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

Appin.No

2112178

2104959

2109153

2103680

2107147

2112783

2110112

2111313

2104634

2112554

2108189

2106564

2105496

2102792

2100192

2112359

2100640

2112005

2108698

2113310

2112402

2104081

2108207

2102167

2102444

2105218

2108107

2110643

2113345

2107421

Name

GAUTHAM M S
SABICHITH S
ATHIRA S

SMRUTHY KRISHNAN
ARJUN K PRASANTH
PRAMNATH
HARIKRISHNAN K A
RAKHI M

KEERTHI BIjU
PRANAV S

ASWINI V M
S.KISHORE KUMAR
ANAGHA UNNI

AMAL KRISHNA K V
SANJAY SV
ABHIJITHP S
ANUPAMA C K
ASWINI VYASAN
AKSHAY ASHOK
ARJUN P B
CHANDRIKA. R.
RAGIL C R

VINITHA M V
MUTHUKRISHNAN C
ARJUN RAJ T T
ARATHY RAMESH
ADARSH P S

SANJAY KRISHNA.K.H
ANANDHU A N

ADARSH SURESH

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

3

Index Remarks Main

848.000

846.000

842.000

835.000

833.000

833.000

830.000

823.000

802.000

801.600

797.000

792.000

782.000

781.500

772.000

765.000

757.000

756.000

751.000

747.000

747.000

731.000

728.000

725.000

653.000

644.000

641.500

636.000

631.000

607.500
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Sl.no.

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

Appin.No

2111328

2111948

2106872

2110964

2105719

2108694

2108072

Name

SREERAJ A S
SREEKANDAN V M
YADUKRISHNAN K S
AKASHTH
DHANUSH KM
SHYAMKUMAR P P

MANIKANDAN S

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

4

Index Remarks Main

603.000

590.000

588.000

574.000

567.000

546.000

418.000
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Sl.no.

10

11

Maharaja’s Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade®
College B S
Ernakulam  ardiomnorerounece  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Philosophy - 2021-2022
OBX (0BX)

Applin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks Main

2108990 ACHSA THOMAS Christian/OBX = 3 1,230.000

2104842  SREYA ALOSIOUS Christian/OBX 4 1,119.000

2112635 ANU AJAI Christian/OBX 4 937.500

2111111  GRESHMA SEBASTIAN Christian/OBX = 2 906.000

2102496  DIGINA JOSE Christian/OBX = 3 875.000

2110094  SAMJITH SUNNY Christian/OBX 4 844.000

2104200 SALINIS S Christian/OBX 4 781.000

2106592 SAJOSHYAPS Christian/OBX = 4 769.000

2101461 ALBERT DANIEL Christian/OBX 1 736.000

2110483 TONY SABU Christian/OBX = 3 728.000

2104077  MIDHUN VIJAY Christian/OBX 1 662.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

*@L College - Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
S Ernakulam  anrdSonmieeoiece Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Philosophy - 2021-2022
EWS (EWS)

Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks = Main
1 2108304  ALEX JOSEPH Christian/General 4 1,398.000
2 2108936 NANDANA AP Hindu/General 2 1,269.000
3 2104493 pR-ELAKSAMIS Hindu/General 4 1,186.000
4 2103424  MARIYA JOSEPH Christian/General = 5 1,173.000
5 2101856 @ APARNAPM Hindu/General 5 1,169.000
6 2104517  ALNA JOSE Christian/General 5 1,154.000
7 2112892  STANLY SEBASTIAN Christian/General = 5 1,152.000
8 2111878 @ VYSHNAV K H Hindu/General 4 1,133.000
9 2105261 MEENAKSHI S Hindu/General 5 1,106.000
10 2106501 pen it o Hindu/General 5 1,090.000
11 2105214 SOORYAEP Hindu/General 1 1,089.000
12 2106834  SIVAPRASAD T K Hindu/General 3 1,071.000
13 2110358  JUSTIN SUNNY Christian/General 4 1,065.000
14 2109509  ALBY SUNNY Christian/General = 3 1,058.000
15 2105901 ARUNR Hindu/General 4 1,033.000
16 2102691 ARDRA.S Hindu/General 5 1,026.000
17 2113412 FAHIM CHARMY BABU Christian/General 1 975.000
18 2105826  LIBIN JOSEPH Christian/General = 2 958.000

19 2108031 VARSHA JOSHY Christian/General 4 951.000
20 2102117  NANDANA VINOD Hindu/General 2 936.000
21 2101013  JETLIN JAISON Christian/General = 2 936.000
22 2100414  SREEJITHV Hindu/General 2 936.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Appin.No

2113660

2106797

2107532

2102971

2102597

2106514

2109048

2112848

2104893

2110401

2102428

2108092

2109340

2110914

Name

SARAN MOHAN
POOJA S RAVI
ABEL CU

RAHUL KRISHNAN R
P A HRIDHYA DEVI
GAUTHAM GHOSH
SHILPA GOPI NAIR
AVINJITH S
ABHINAV M S
JUDIT JOSEPH
ADHARSH D
VISWAJITH T K
ANSON VARGHESE

SURYA NARAYAN R

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

899.000

854.000

848.000

824.000

799.200

786.000

778.000

773.000

751.000

749.000

715.000

693.000

618.000

533.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

&, College SaB2  CnireofExcellonce under Gove.of Kerd
“—= Ernakulam amdromorseouece Identified by UGG as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Philosophy - 2021-2022
SC (SC)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2103532  VISHNUPRIYAKYV Hindu/SC = 3 1,357.000
2 2103003 SANDRA RAJOR Hindu/SC = 3 1,293.000
3 2104448 NANDANA SURESH P Hindu/SC 5 1,192.000
4 2113358 ATHULYAK Hindu/SC = 4 1,182.000
5 2108289 DIYAS Hindu/SC 5 1,165.000
6 2105907  GOURI S GOPAKUMAR Hindu/SC 4 1,164.000
7 2103853 SREE NANDA KM Hindu/SC 4 1,163.000
8 2112639  ASWANI CK Hindu/SC 3 1,157.000
9 2106314 ADARSHK'S Hindu/SC 5 1,153.000
10 2101762 MEGHA JAYAKUMAR Hindu/SC = 2 1,131.000
11 2110933 AMRUTHA BAIJU Hindu/SC 4 1,129.000
12 2105684  PRIDHYUTHA AJAYAN Hindu/SC = 4 1,119.000
13 2108061 @ AKASH CHANDRASEKHARAN Hindu/SC = 3 1,118.400
14 2103518  KEERTHI PRASAD Hindu/SC 5 1,108.800
15 2108326  SOORYA LAKSHMIT M Hindu/SC 4 1,096.000
16 2104148  VISHNU K Hindu/SC 5 1,096.000
17 2104062 SWATHY P.B Hindu/SC 5 1,095.000
18 2108039 @ SANDRA SURESHAN Hindu/SC 4 1,092.000
19 2103938 ASWANIM M Hindu/SC 4 1,089.000
20 2100447  ARCHANAR Hindu/SC = 4 1,088.000
21 2105737  AMAL N RAJ Hindu/SC = 4 1,085.000
22 2107804  KRISHNAPRIYA BABU Hindu/SC = 3 1,075.500
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2108465

2112955

2107110

2103088

2106169

2107400

2101607

2110456

2108932

2105698

2102625

2111175

2100418

2107759

2110108

2110737

2104266

2100982

2112534

2110461

2104577

2101765

2111314

2112964

2107746

2109973

2107117

2105659

2112512

2103960

Name

SRUTHY KRISHNA

ANSHAMOL P S

BAGESREE PR

S GOWRI NANDA

NEHA HARIHARAN

ADEETH P

JYOTHY KRISHNA C SAJU

PAVIN ANILKUMAR K

ARDRAK P

NANDANA BAHULEYAN

ABHIJITH K BIJU
AJIN RAJ

AMAL ANIL
ABHIRAMI. A

SAMGHYA UDAYAN

SWATHI KRISHNA K M

ARDRA ABHILASH
PRANAV K.P
JITHIN.V

NAVEEN K UDAYAN
AMRUTHA M P
ARYANANDHA
JIBIN K

ABHAY S RAJEEV
SHYNA A |
AKSHARA RAMESAN
VISHNUMAYA S P
ABHISHEK M B
ASWIN K

KAVYA BIjU

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

5

Index Remarks Main

1,070.400

1,062.000

1,059.000

1,051.200

1,049.000

1,042.000

1,032.000

1,031.000

1,030.000

1,026.000

1,023.000

1,010.000

1,010.000

1,009.000

1,008.000

1,003.200

997.000

996.000

995.000

993.000

982.000

979.200

979.000

972.000

970.000

969.000

967.000

965.000

962.400

960.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Appin.No

2104180

2112759

2100082

2110404

2107039

2101175

2103292

2113222

2109105

2105460

2109487

2110662

2104015

2111893

2112866

2109725

2104319

2109788

2109297

2107942

2112818

2110216

2112909

2108405

2105755

2110441

2109118

2105393

2106530

2112496

Name

APARNA P S
ANATHALAKSHMI P S
RAHUL RAJENDRAN
VINAYAK BABU C K
SUJITH | M

ARCHA R

SOMI P

YAMUNA KAILASAN
BHAVANA P
DHRISHYA
NITHYAMOL A K
PRANAV RAJ
APARNA V B
ADARSH

ADARSH

ANUJA VIJAYAN A V
ANAGHA SUDHEESH
KRISHNAPRIYA N B
AKHIL MOHANAN
JOTHSANAK |
ARUNIMA K M
AMRUTHAMOL P S
ALWIN N A
INDUCHOODAN T N
KRISHNAKUMAR M S
GOVERN W A
ATHIRA DAS M P
ANANDHA KRISHNAN K A
APARNA AJAYAN

NANDHUKRISHNA G

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

5

Index Remarks Main

960.000

959.000

958.000

954.000

948.000

947.000

939.000

938.000

936.000

932.000

922.000

920.000

918.000

914.400

914.400

914.000

905.000

904.000

897.000

895.000

888.000

880.000

871.000

868.000

868.000

867.000

863.000

861.000

860.000

859.000
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Sl.no.

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Appin.No

2109083

2109961

2113279

2105922

2112679

2102638

2113253

2113172

2107235

2103872

2103812

2105868

2107490

2108053

2104609

2108861

2106936

2106752

2100083

2111912

2107481

2111500

2106917

2108005

2100628

2110038

2103720

2101246

2109909

2102079

Name

ATHIRA C U
APARNA V1)U
VAISAKH K R

FIDELIS SUDHI
DEVIKA THANKAPPAN
LEKSHMI KP

SACHIN RAJU K R
ANAGHA V A

ARYA BABU
ANANTHAVISHNU.C.U.
JOSNA RAJESH T
ASWATHY MAHESH

M NAVYA

CHINCHU C
ABHIRAMI UNNI
SIVARESHMI P S
ATHULRAJ P R
VISHNUM T
RESHMA.L

ADARSH V

ANJANA BIJU
NANDANA M C

RAKHI RAMESAN V
JAGAN BINU

SONA RAJESH

ARUN BAHULEYAN
NEHA KARTHIKEYAN
ASWIN E M
ARUNKUMAR K P

ABHINBABU.KP

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

4

Index Remarks Main

854.000

852.000

850.000

847.000

846.000

835.000

832.000

831.000

827.000

823.000

821.000

817.000

816.000

813.000

811.000

807.000

804.000

801.000

800.000

800.000

799.000

798.000

797.000

793.000

787.000

787.000

781.000

780.000

779.000

775.000
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Sl.no.

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

Appin.No

2100262

2103785

2106982

2104342

2107907

2112253

2106709

2110682

2101360

2100744

2103504

2101701

2102857

2109295

2111840

2105828

2111631

2106093

2105840

2111821

2105059

2105362

2108934

2100755

2112161

2103561

2105567

2113005

2105541

2103686

Name

ADARSH.P.K
HIMADRI K G
AVANIDEVITD
AMAR KRISHNA P P
ADHITHIAN KM
MYTHILI SAI MEERA REJI
ASWIN K S
BHAVYA.P

SAM THEJUSTN
HOSNY MADHU
SEETHALEKSHMI S
MINERVE MR
SATHEESH M S
SAMAL KR

KRIPAM A

ATHUL N RAJ

YETHIN KRISHNA D.L.
AVINASHT G
ATHULV A
KRISHNENDU M S
ANEGHA K

ANU M P

VISHNUJA THANKACHAN
JESMI DEV KU
VISHNU KUMARAN

ANANDHU SHANMUGHAN

LAKSHMI RAMACHANDRAN

ABHIRAM SANTHOSH
AMRUTHA V RAJ

ASWIN KRISHNAN M

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

5

Index Remarks Main

772.000

770.000

770.000

757.000

757.000

753.600

749.000

748.000

745.000

745.000

732.000

720.000

714.000

713.000

712.000

705.000

703.500

703.000

699.000

691.000

685.000

679.000

678.000

667.000

664.000

664.000

651.000

646.000

643.000

641.000
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Sl.no.

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

Appin.No

2111657

2107144

2102988

2107478

2101309

2113553

2110468

2109089

2111990

2111170

2113366

2109254

Name

ANANDU P B
NANDHU MURALI
MEGHA RAJENDRAN
ARJUNKRISHNANATH PS
ARJUN V V

CHIPPY

ARJUN A

ATHULTS

AMAL SWARAJ T K
AMAL C R

NIKHIL K V

AMALJITH EK

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

1

Index Remarks Main

635.000

633.000

632.000

632.000

626.400

620.000

585.000

583.000

581.000

572.000

544.500

520.000
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Sl.no.

Applin.No

2112855

2113052

2112662

2110501

2111985

2113035

2107169

2113600

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Philosophy - 2021-2022

ST (ST)
Name Category
MACHA VALLABHAN R Hindu/ST
MACHA VALLABHAN R Hindu/ST
RAHUL C Hindu/ST
DEEPAK SAM JOSEPH Christian/ST
ANURADHA C Hindu/ST
SUJITH RAJ Hindu/ST
CHRISTY SAM ROY Christian/ST
RENJITH R Hindu/ST

Option

Index Remarks Main

923.000

923.000

788.000

785.000

770.000

760.000

661.000

634.000
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